
CAT-18CAT-18

Grocery Labels



Our Specialty Printing Capabilities Include:
 (but are not limited to)

Label Types
• Pressure Sensitive
• Cut & Stack
• Blow Mold / Injection Mold
• Stock & Custom Supermarket

Special Effects
• Foil Stamping
• Embossing
• Tactile / Raised Image
• Extended Gamut Color

Custom Labels for Your Store

Direct Thermal &
Thermal Transfer

Branded
Labels

Enhance Your Store’s Brand by Ordering
Full Color Direct Thermal Labels

• Customize Direct Thermal Labels with Your Store’s Logo
• We Print the Color Images - You Print the Variable Information
• Great For Sushi, Meat Packaging, Deli Containers, Etc.
• Produce 1 Label at Economy-of-Scale Pricing

Ask Us About Custom PrintingAsk Us About Custom Printing

Our catalog contains many unique die shapes. Browse through this
catalog, find the shape that fits your custom label needs and

let us help you design your custom label! Small grocers
as well as mass-merchandising retail outlets have
benefited from our award-winning design team.

Let us provide you with a competitive, 
no-hassle bid on all your label projects.



We have added 75 New Items!
Look for these items Highlighted in yellow!

We have added 75 New Items!
Look for these items Highlighted in yellow!

CQ Labels ...............................................Pages 4-5

LG Labels ................................................Pages 6-7

EP Labels .................................................Pages 8-9

Bullseye Circles & Look Lively Labels .....Pages 10-11

Bakery Flavor & Deli Ovals .......................Page 12

Flavor Labels ..............................................Page 13

BC & BG Labels ..........................................Page 14

Special Labels .............................................Page 15

Meat Nutrition Labels ..........................Pages 16-17

Foil Oval Labels .........................................Page 18

USDA Labels ...............................................Page 19

Grilling Labels .............................................Page 20

Corner Straps, Grill & Deli Labels ..............Page 21

Country of Origin Labels .............................Page 22

Seafood Labels ............................................Page 23

Savings Labels .....................................Pages 24-25

Health/Organic Labels ................................Page 26

Holiday, Halal & Meat Safety Labels ...........Page 27

Index ...................................................Pages 28-31

Spanish Labels .......................................Back Cover

By Page Alphabetical

Bakery Flavor & Deli Ovals .......................Page 12

BC & BG Labels ..........................................Page 14

Bullseye Circles & Look Lively Labels .....Pages 10-11

Corner Straps, Grill & Deli Labels ..............Page 21

Country of Origin Labels .............................Page 22

CQ Labels ...............................................Pages 4-5

EP Labels .................................................Pages 8-9

Flavor Labels ..............................................Page 13

Foil Oval Labels .........................................Page 18

Grilling Labels .............................................Page 20

Health/Organic Labels ................................Page 26

Holiday, Halal & Meat Safety Labels ...........Page 27

Index ...................................................Pages 28-31

LG Labels ................................................Pages 6-7

Meat Nutrition Labels ..........................Pages 16-17

Savings Labels .....................................Pages 24-25

Seafood Labels ............................................Page 23

Spanish Labels .......................................Back Cover

Special Labels .............................................Page 15

USDA Labels ...............................................Page 19

Table of ContentsTable of Contents



4

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

CQ-2239

CQ-267

CQ-5544

CQ-5636

CQ-001

CQ-015

CQ-012

CQ-765 CQ-017

CQ-018

CQ-5638

CQ-022

CQ-166

CQ-5639

CQ-132

CQ-5640

CQ-033 CQ-5422

CQ-214

CQ-2030

CQ-5637

CQ-4807

CQ-122

CQ-210

CQ-5489

CQ-189 CQ-135

CQ-211

CQ-2777

CQ-212

CQ-038 CQ-149

CQ-207

CQ-124

CQ-2811

CQ-006

CQ-007

CQ-213

CQ-269

CQ-040

CQ-5243

CQ-042

CQ-039

CQ-1428 CQ-Custom

1,000 Labels 
Per Roll

1.50” x .8125”



CQ-2148

CQ-240 GREEN CQ-4812 GREEN

CQ-204 GREEN CQ-205 GREEN CQ-255 GREEN

CQ-1073 CQ-772

CQ-2294

CQ-2316

CQ-279

CQ-076

CQ-1290

CQ-1282

CQ-3012

CQ-2944

CQ-2239

CQ-5544

CQ-001

CQ-273

CQ-5151

CQ-209

CQ-012

CQ-045

CQ-047

CQ-048

CQ-089

CQ-014

CQ-267

CQ-5636

CQ-5241 

CQ-015

CQ-765

CQ-157

CQ-5275

CQ-017

CQ-159

CQ-059

CQ-091

CQ-200

CQ-060

CQ-093

$1.29

$1.49

1/2 Price

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced

49¢

59¢

69¢

79¢

99¢

80% Lean Ground Beef

As Advertised

Bar-B-Que

Black Angus

Blank (no copy)

Boneless

Boneless Chuck Roast

Breakfast Chops

Breakfast Steak

Breast

Broil or Bar-B-Que 

Buy One Get One Free

Buy Two Get One Free

Cajun

Center Cut

Chicken

Chuck Roast

Cooked

Country Style

Cube Steak

Cubed

Cut Up Fryer

Deli

Delmonico Steak

Drumsticks

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

CQ-5476

CQ-817

CQ-018

CQ-020

CQ-022

CQ-023

CQ-027

CQ-066

CQ-5640

CQ-5639

CQ-5638

CQ-5578

CQ-032

CQ-281

CQ-5420

CQ-220

CQ-166

CQ-167

CQ-287

CQ-1744

CQ-168

CQ-1760

CQ-132

CQ-033

CQ-5422

CQ-071

CQ-214

CQ-074

CQ-172

CQ-5637

CQ-122

CQ-275

CQ-5489

CQ-2030

E. B. T.

Elk

Excellent For Bar-B-Que

Excellent For Cookouts

Extra Lean

Extra Thick

Family Pak

Fresh

Fresh From Our Bakery

Fresh From Our Deli

Goat

Grass Fed

Great For Soup

Great On the Grill

Green Onion

Ground Beef

Ground Chuck

Ground Round

Ground Sirloin

Ham

Hamburger

Heat ‘N Eat

Homemade

Hot

Jalapeno

Lamb

Lean

Lean Ground Beef

London Broil

Made Daily

Managers Special

Meat Loaf

Medium

Mild

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

CQ-2213

CQ-075

CQ-2333

CQ-4809

CQ-4807

CQ-077

CQ-210

CQ-189

CQ-191

CQ-135

CQ-036

CQ-211

CQ-212

CQ-4655

CQ-2812

CQ-2822

CQ-207

CQ-229 

CQ-202

CQ-277

CQ-2811

CQ-2777

CQ-1050

CQ-2900

CQ-289

CQ-038

CQ-278

CQ-149

CQ-124

CQ-006

CQ-269

CQ-007

CQ-5243

CQ-4632

Not For Sale

New York Cut

Onion

Organic

Organically Grown

Our Own Pork Sausage

Paid Thank You

Pork

Pork Steak

Previously Frozen

Quick To Fix

Reduced

Reduced For Quick Sale

Reduced To ________

Rib Eye

Ring On Bakery

Ring On Bakery Key

Ring On Deli

Ring On Deli Key

Ring On Meat

Ripe

Ripe Ready To Eat

Roast Beef

Sausage

Sirloin

Sliced 

Sliced Free

Smoked

Special

Special Of The Week 

Special Price

Special Today

Spicy

Steamed Fully Cooked

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

CQ-039

CQ-213

CQ-040

CQ-150

CQ-041

CQ-042

CQ-5477

CQ-5594

CQ-4690

CQ-1428

CQ-216

CQ-086

Tenderized

Thank You

Thick Cut

Thick Sliced

Thin Cut

Thin Sliced
This Product Is E.B.T. Eligible

Top Round Roast

Tri Tip Roast

Turkey

U.S.D.A. Choice

Veal

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

CQ-4811

CQ-5055

CQ-240

CQ-4812

CQ-204

CQ-205

CQ-5721

CQ-255

100% Organic

Buy 1 Get 2 Free

Home Grown

Organic

Ring On Produce Key

Ripe

Ripe & Ready To Eat

Seedless

GREEN FLUORESCENT STOCK

CQ-5345 CHRT Made With WHOLE GRAINS
CHARTREUSE FLUORESCENT STOCK

Custom
Printing Available
Any one or two lines of copy.

Minimum 25M, multiples of 25M of each copy.

CQ-1073

CQ-808

CQ-4452

CQ-772

CQ-2148

CQ-4282

CQ-2653

Carne Asada

Carne Para Asar

Carne Ranchera

Carnitas

Milanesa

Para Caldo

Puerco Pork

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

Spanish Labels

5

1,000 Labels 
Per Roll

1.50” x .8125”



6

Little GrabbersLittle Grabbers1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.375” x .7813”

LG-49 LG-1845 LG-8 LG-9 LG-151

LG-327 LG-1444 LG-10 LG-12 LG-13

LG-1743 LG-46 LG-1749 LG-1849

LG-5 LG-6 LG-797 LG-135 LG-536

LG-1847 LG-1846 LG-42 LG-844

LG-1850 LG-93 LG-94 LG-1844

LG-675 LG-1776 LG-28 LG-33

LG-1214 LG-660

LG-1819 LG-1 LG-380 LG-331 LG-20

LG-22 LG-23 LG-1777 LG-25 LG-84

LG-30

LG-37

LG-1848

LG-92

LG-47

LG-1010 LG-40



Little GrabbersLittle Grabbers
Custom

Printing Available

Any one or two lines of copy.

Minimum 25M, multiples of 25M of each copy.

LG-104

LG-1819

LG-1

LG-380

LG-1726

LG-18

LG-331

LG-2

LG-20

LG-873

LG-22

LG-23

LG-1748

LG-25

LG-84

LG-675

LG-1694

LG-3 

LG-359

LG-1776

LG-28

LG-30

LG-33

LG-37

LG-526

LG-1010

1/4 Pork Loin 
Antibiotic/Hormone Free

As Advertised

Assorted Pork Chops 

Back Strap

Bar-B-Que

Beef 

Blank (no copy)

Boneless    

Breakfast Pork Chops 

Broil Or Bar-B-Que 

Center Cut

Chicken

Country Style 

Cube Steak

Cured With: (w/ing.) 

Deer Sausage

Deli 

Diet Lean 

EBT Eligible    

Excellent For Bar-B-Que  

Excellent For Cookouts

Extra Lean 

Family Pak

Filet Mignon

Food Stampable

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

LG-40

LG-1214

LG-660

LG-1847

LG-1848

LG-42

LG-1846

LG-844

LG-1850

LG-1760

LG-92

LG-93

LG-43

LG-837

LG-833

LG-838

LG-836

LG-834

LG-835

LG-94

LG-1670

LG-1844

LG-1743

LG-46 

LG-1749

LG-1728

Fresh

Frozen & Thawed

Fully Cooked

Great For Meatloaf

Great For Sloppy Joes

Great For Soup  

Great For Spaghetti

Great On the Grill!

Great Value!

Green Leaf

Ground Beef

Ground Chuck

Ground Fresh Daily 

Ground Fresh Friday 

Ground Fresh Monday     

Ground Fresh Saturday   

Ground Fresh Thursday 

Ground Fresh Tuesday
Ground Fresh Wednesday

Ground Round

Ground Venison 

Guacamole

Halal

Hot

Jalapeño

Jalapeño & Cheese     

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

LG-527

LG-47

LG-97

LG-99

LG-1849

LG-5

LG-6

LG-797

LG-135

LG-786

LG-1510

LG-102

LG-536

LG-918

LG-49

LG-1845

LG-1547

LG-106

LG-107

LG-8

LG-9

LG-303

LG-151

LG-810

LG-108

LG-112

Lamb

Lean

Lean Ground Beef

London Broil

Made Daily

Manager’s Special 

Meat Dept.

Microwaveable

Mild 

Not For Sale

Organic

Oven Roast 

Paid

Paid In Deli

Paid Thank You 

Pico de Gallo

Plain

Porterhouse Steak 

Pot Roast 

Reduced
Reduced For Quick Sale  

Ring On Bakery   

Ring On Deli

Rump Roast

Sandwich Steak 

Sirloin

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

LG-849

LG-57

LG-327

LG-1444

LG-10

LG-11

LG-12

LG-13

LG-840

LG-114

LG-403

LG-59

LG-116

LG-61

LG-1731

LG-62 

LG-63

LG-64

LG-65

LG-742

LG-67

LG-415

LG-68

LG-117

LG-71

LG-1009

Skinless 

Sliced

Sliced Free 

Smoked Cured With...

Special    

Special of the Week

Special Price 

Special Today

Special Today (with box) 

Stew Meat

Stir Fry 

Super Lean     

T-Bone Steak     

Tenderized

Tenderloin

Thick Cut 

Thick Sliced

Thin Cut     

Thin Sliced

Today’s Special

Try Me

Turkey

U.S.D.A. Choice   

Veal

Wafer Thin

WIC Approved

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

Spanish Labels

LG-336

LG-B-020 

LG-B-032

LG-1777 

Fajitas

Paid-Thank You/Pagado-Gracias

Thin Sliced/Rebanada Fina

Chorizo

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

7

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

LG-62 LG-63 LG-64 LG-65 LG-742

LG-67 LG-71 LG-1009 LG-2 (Blank) LG-Custom

LG-840 LG-114 LG-403 LG-61 LG-1731



8

Easy PeelEasy Peel1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.3” x .74”

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

EP-3416 EP-452 EP-312 EP-152 EP-001

EP-002 EP-068 EP-456 EP-006 EP-S-034

EP-011 EP-278 EP-228 EP-095 EP-457

EP-054 EP-018 EP-020 EP-182 EP-058

EP-028 EP-130 EP-250 EP-212 EP-030

EP-109 EP-297 EP-249 EP-159 EP-299

EP-126 EP-035 EP-123 EP-036 EP-295

EP-042 EP-043 EP-078 EP-9998 EP-098

EP-9999 EP-047 EP-050 EP-458 EP-Custom



Custom
Printing Available
Any one or two lines of copy.

Minimum 25M, multiples of 25M of each copy.

Easy PeelEasy Peel

9

EP-099

EP-3416

EP-330

EP-452

EP-453

EP-312

EP-395

EP-283

EP-454

EP-396

EP-455

EP-284

EP-252

EP-267

EP-152

EP-448

EP-314

EP-001

EP-345

EP-164

EP-377

EP-002

EP-117

EP-068

EP-005

EP-456

EP-006

EP-067

EP-202

EP-088

EP-386

EP-087

EP-313

EP-074

EP-374

EP-075

EP-008

EP-009

EP-176

EP-373

EP-305

EP-382

99¢

$1.00

$1.49

$2.49

$2.79 Each

$2.99

$2.99 Each

$3.99

$4.29 Each

$4.59 Each

$4.79 Each

$4.99

50¢ Off

$1.00 Off

1/2 Price

Al Pastor

Arm Roast

As Advertised

Assorted

Assorted Pork Chops

Bacon

BBQ

BBQ Chicken

Beef

Blank (no copy)

Bone In Rib Eye

Boneless

Boneless Chuck Roast

Boneless Chuck Steak

Boneless Country Style

Boneless Pork Sirloin

Boneless Sirloin 

Boneless Skinless Breast

Boneless Waste Free

Breakfast Chops

Breakfast Steak

Breast

Broil or BBQ

Buffalo

Butterfly Pork Chop

Buy 1 Get 1 Free

Canadian Bacon

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK RED FLUORESCENT STOCK RED FLUORESCENT STOCK RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

Spanish Labels

EP-S-034

EP-S-006

EP-S-007

EP-457

EP-S-037

EP-S-036

EP-S-018

EP-S-025

Carne Asada

Carne Preparada

Carnitas

Especial

Fajitas

Jalapeño

Milanesa

Pollo Asado

RED FLUORESCENT STOCK

EP-136

EP-011

EP-229

EP-165

EP-198

EP-278

EP-228

EP-307

EP-238

EP-269

EP-168

EP-124

EP-125

EP-333

EP-095

EP-380

EP-355

EP-014

EP-160

EP-127

EP-338

EP-016

EP-227

EP-054

EP-096

EP-017

EP-296

EP-158

EP-169

EP-018

EP-019

EP-311

EP-020

EP-161

EP-162

EP-290

EP-131

EP-204

EP-182

EP-022

EP-023

EP-167

Catfish

Center Cut 

Center Cut Chops

Center Cut Pork Chops 

Charcoal Steak

Cheese

Chicken

Chicken Salad

Chili Meat

Chopped Sirloin

Chuck Eye Steak

Chuck Roast

Chuck Steak

Chuck Tender

Country Style

Country Style Ribs

Crab Salad 

Cube Steak

Deli

Diet Lean

Egg Salad

Excellent For BBQ

Excellent For Cookout

Extra Lean

Extra Lean Ground Beef

Extra Thick

Extra Thick Cut

Extra Thin

Eye Of Round

Family Pak

Filet Mignon

Fine For BBQ

Fresh

Fresh Ground Beef

Fresh Ground Chuck

Fully Cooked

Garlic

Great For Soup

Great On The Grill

Ground Beef

Ground Chuck

Ground Pork

EP-026

EP-027

EP-071

EP-061

EP-316

EP-303

EP-058

EP-028

EP-130

EP-250

EP-336

EP-212

EP-062

EP-051

EP-055

EP-309

EP-174

EP-072

EP-030

EP-143

EP-063

EP-173

EP-109

EP-032

EP-297

EP-249

EP-159

EP-184

EP-9997

EP-193

EP-299

EP-034

EP-324

EP-172

EP-207

EP-261

EP-126

EP-378

EP-035

EP-272

EP-123

EP-036

Ground Round

Ground Sirloin

Ground Turkey 

Ham

Ham and Cheese

Heat 'N Eat

Heat & Serve

Hot

Italian

Italian Sausage

KC Strip

Keep Refrigerated

Lamb

Lean

Lean Ground Beef

Leg Quarters

Legs

London Broil

Manager’s Special

Marinated

Mild

Minute Steak

New

New York Steak

New York Strip

Organic

Our Own Homemade

Our Own Pork Sausage

Paid

Paid Thank You

Pepperoni

Pork 

Pork Chop

Pork Cutlet

Pork Roast

Pork Sausage

Pork Steak

Porterhouse Steak 

Previously Frozen

Quick To Fix

Reduced

Reduced For Quick Sale

EP-295

EP-065

EP-104

EP-241

EP-060

EP-225

EP-073

EP-231

EP-356

EP-206

EP-403

EP-190

EP-189

EP-097

EP-041

EP-118

EP-042

EP-044

EP-043

EP-078

EP-119

EP-052

EP-053

EP-315

EP-9998

EP-098

EP-120

EP-414

EP-046

EP-9999

EP-047

EP-048

EP-379

EP-325

EP-298

EP-066

EP-375

EP-321

EP-049

EP-050

EP-458

EP-360

Rib Eye 

RibEye Steak  

Ring On Deli

Ring On Seafood

Roast Beef

Round Steak

Rump Roast

Sausage

Seasoned

Sirloin

Sirloin Pork Chops

Sirloin Tip Roast

Sirloin Tip Steak

Sliced

Smoked

Spareribs

Special

Special Of The Week

Special Today

Stew Meat

Stir Fry

Super Lean

Super Lean Ground Beef

T-Bone

Taco Meat

Tenderized

Teriyaki

Thick

Thick Cut

Thin

Thin Cut

Thin Sliced

Top Round

Top Round Steak

Top Sirloin

Tri Tip

Tuna

Tuna Salad

Turkey

U.S.D.A. Choice

Use First

Veggie



500 Labels Per Roll
1.5” x 1.5”

Bullseye
Circles

Bullseye
Circles

10

CR5-03

CR5-04

CR5-42

CR5-14

CR5-43

CR5-80

CR5-56

CR5-65

CR5-19

CR5-66

CR5-619

$1.19

$1.29

$1.39

$1.49

$1.59

$1.69

$1.79

$1.89

$1.99

$2.00

$2.49

RED FLUORESCENT

CR5-737

CR5-114

CR5-115

CR5-55

CR5-16

CR5-05

CR5-13

CR5-12

CR5-99

CR5-10

CR5-09

25¢

29¢

39¢

49¢

59¢

69¢

79¢

89¢

99¢

$1.00

$1.09

RED FLUORESCENT

CR5-228

CR5-63

CR5-637

CR5-247

CR5-500

CR5-832

CR5-15

CR5-77

CR5-265

CR5-007

CR5-72

$2.79

$2.99

$3.99

$4.99

$5

$6.99

2/$1.00

2/$2

2/$3.00

2/$4.00

2/$5

RED FLUORESCENT

CR5-741

CR5-64

CR5-82

CR5BOSI

CR5-230

CR5-140

CR5-231

CRB-066

CR5-Clock-B

CR5-Clock-C

CR5-131

2/$5.00

Blank (no copy)

Buy One Get One Free

Buy One Get One Free (same item)

Buy Two Get One Free

Cheese Pizza

EBT Approved

Deli (room to write)

Freshly Cooked At

Freshly Cooked At

Grab & Go

RED FLUORESCENT

CR5-233

CR5-1W10

CR5-2W10

CR5-232

CR5-116

CR5-103

CR5-21

CR5-112

CR5-105

CR5-11

CR5-441

Known Allergens

Limit 1 With $10 Purchase

Limit 2 With $10 Purchase

Made Daily

New

New Try Me

Paid Thank You
Ring On Bakery (room to write)

Ring On Deli (room to write)

Special

Special With Card

RED FLUORESCENT

Custom
Printing Available
Any one or two lines of copy.

Minimum 25M, multiples of 25M of each copy.

Clear Security Labels 
for Sealing Containers 

or Clam Shells

Your Own
Personal
Message

Ask for Details

CR5-103

CR5-233

CR5-21

CR5-15

CR5-Clock-B

CR5-112

CR5-82

CR5-11

CR5BOSI

CR5-131 CR5-1W10

CR5-230 CR5-231

CR5-232

CR5-Custom

CR5-01G CR5-ClearCR5-99 CR5-19

This product
made in a facility 

that produces 
KNOWN

ALLERGENS



Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

FFBBQ

LL-677 LLG-727 LLG-700

LL-688 LL-687 LL-682

LL-678 LL-686 LL-681

LL-685

LL-687

LL-693

LL-688

LL-678

LL-677

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced

Buy One Get One Free

Buy One Get One Free of Equal or Lesser Value

Excellent For Bar-B-Que

Family Pak Buy More 

Family Pak

RED FLUORESCENT

LL-680

LL-681

LL-686

LL-682

Family Pak Save 5¢/lb
Family Pak Save 10¢/lb 

Great On The Grill

London Broil 

RED FLUORESCENT

LL-670 LL-675

Broil or Bar-B-Q

Country of Origin

Fine For BBQ

Fresh Fish

Fresh Never Frozen

Great on the Grill

SEMI GLOSS

LLG-726

LL-670

FFBBQ

LLG-727

LL-675

LLG-700 11

“Look Lively”“Look Lively”
500 Labels Per Roll

2.25” x 1.6875”



Bakery Flavor
& Deli Ovals

Bakery Flavor
& Deli Ovals

12

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.0”

PBF-84

PBF-07 PBF-08 PBF-09

PBF-10 PBF-12 PBF-14

PBF-21 PBF-22

PBF-28

PBF-15 PBF-29

PBF-16 PBF-19

PBF-62

HL-28 HO-09PBFC-070 HL-50

PBF-56

PBF-01 PBF-03 PBF-05

Chocolate

PBF-49

Marble
Cake

PBF-39

PecanPecan RaspberryRaspberryRaspberry

PeachPeachPeach

PumpkinPumpkinPumpkin StrawberryStrawberryStrawberry

BananaBanana BlueberryBlueberryBlueberry

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details



13

Flavor LabelsFlavor Labels

BF-111

BF-30

BF-01

BF-02

BF-03

BF-04

BF-05

BF-40

BF-81

BF-91

BF-38

BF-46

All Natural

Almond

Apple

Apricot

Banana

Bavarian Cream

Blueberry

Brownie

Butter Creme

Butter Rum

Caramel

Carrot

BAKERY FLAVOR LABELS

BF-72

BF-108

BF-73

BF-07

BF-08

BF-09

BF-10

BF-11

BF-32

BF-12

BF-80

BF-109

Carrot Cake

Cheese

Cheesecake

Cherry

Chocolate

Chocolate Chip

Cinnamon

Coconut

Cranberry

Cream Cheese

Cream Filled

Custard

BAKERY FLAVOR LABELS

BF-75

BF-33

BF-69

BF-14

BF-49

BF-74

BF-39

BF-23

BF-15

BF-29

BF-16

BF-17

Garlic

Gourmet Onion

Italian Bread

Lemon

Marble Cake

Oatmeal

Oatmeal Raisin

Orange

Peach

Peanut Butter

Pecan

Pineapple

BAKERY FLAVOR LABELS

BF-18

BF-64

BF-19

BF-20

BF-21

BF-59

BF-71

BF-60

BF-22

BF-97

BF-28

BF-105

Poppyseed

Pumpernickel

Pumpkin

Raisin

Raspberry

Rye

Sesame Seed

SourDough

Strawberry
Strawberry Rhubarb

Sugar

Sweet Potato

BAKERY FLAVOR LABELS

BF-26

BF-82

BF-37

BF-56

BF-62

BF-78

Vanilla

Walnut

Whipped Cream

White

Whole Wheat

Yellow

BAKERY FLAVOR LABELS

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

500 Labels Per Roll
1.467” x .813”

BF-29

BF-05

BF-07 BF-09

BF-14

BF-21

BF-60 BF-22

BF-19

BF-01 BF-03BF-111

BF-18

BF-10

BF-75

BF-71

BF-32

BF-108

BF-64 BF-59

BF-28 BF-37 BF-62

BF-08

BF-12 BF-109

BF-49

BF-33

BF-38

BF-74

OATMEAL



14

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.5641” x 1.5”

BC-781 BC-779

BC-789

CQCO-10

BC-788

BC-787 BC-799

BC-798 BC-796

BC-786 BC-797

BC-777 BC-780 BC-776 BC-791

BG-6

BG-VP BG-ST

BG-9

BG-1

500 Labels 
Per Roll

2.75” x 1.125”

BC & BG LabelsBC & BG Labels
Custom

Printing Available
Ask For Details



15

ECR-01

GG-1102

ECR-02

250 Labels Per Roll
4.875” x 3.0”

SF-01

500 Labels Per Roll
2.125” x 2.125”

500 Labels Per Roll
2.875” x 2.0”

1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.0”

MS-5A

1000 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.5625”

Special LabelsSpecial Labels

CO-02
500 Labels Per Roll

3.0” x 1.5”

MS-01

New
Size



16

Meat Nutrition
Labels

Meat Nutrition
Labels

GGB-85

GGB-80

GGB-93

GGB-90

Vertical as required by
USDA Requirements

for packages
40 square

inches or larger.

1,000 Labels 
Per Roll

1.5” x 3.0”

GGBC-70

GGBC-73

GGBC-75

GGB-80

GGB-85

GGB-90

GGB-93

GGB-95

GGC

GGCBC

70% Lean Ground Beef (Dk Brown Header)

73% Lean Ground Beef (Purple Header)

75% Lean Ground Beef (Burgundy Header)

80% Lean Ground Beef (Red Header)

85% Lean Ground Beef (Reflex Blue Header)

90% Lean Ground Beef (Black Header)

93% Lean Ground Beef (Blue Header)

95% Lean Ground Beef (Gray Header)

Ground Chicken (Lt Orange Header)

99% Lean Ground Chicken Breast (Pink Header)

GGCC-80

GGCC-85

GGL

GGP

GGPC-75

GGPC-93

GGPCBAN-72

GGPCBAN-80

GGT

80% Lean Ground Chuck (Cyan Header)

85% Lean Ground Chuck (Brown Header)

Ground Lamb (Lt Blue Header)

Ground Pork (Pink Header)

75% Lean Ground Pork (Pink Header)

93% Lean Ground Pork (Dk Blue Header)

72% Lean Ground Pork (Lt Pink Header)

80% Lean Ground Pork (Dk Pink Header)

Ground Turkey (Brown Header)

MEAT NUTRITION LABELS

GGBC-75

GGBC-73

GGBC-70

GGB-95

GGCC-80

GGCC-85



17

1,000 Labels Per Roll
3.0” x 1.5”

1,000 Labels 
Per Roll

1.5” x 3.0”

SGB-80

SGB-85

SGB-90

Horizontal as 
required by USDA 

Requirements
for packages 39 
square inches or 

smaller.

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

SGB-80

SGB-85

SGB-90

SGC

SGL

80% Lean Ground Beef (Red Header)

85% Lean Ground Beef (Reflex Blue Header)

90% Lean Ground Beef (Black Header)

Ground Chicken (Lt Orange Header)

Ground Lamb (Lt Blue Header)

MEAT NUTRITION LABELS

GGP

GROUND PORK

Total Fat 24g                                  37%
   Saturated Fat 9g                    44%
   Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 80mg              27%
Sodium 65mg              3%
Total Carbohydrate  0g          0%
Protein 19g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4oz (112g)
Servings Per Container varied

Calories 300    Calories from Fat 220

Calcium 2%             •                 Iron 6 %
Not a significant source of Dietary Fiber, Sugars, 
Vitamin A or Vitamin C.
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. 

GGT

GROUND TURKEY

Total Fat 9g                                  14%
   Saturated Fat 3g                    13%
   Trans Fat 0g 
Cholesterol 90mg              30%
Sodium 105mg              4%
Total Carbohydrate  0g          0%
Protein 20g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4oz (112g)
Servings Per Container varied

Calories 170    Calories from Fat 90

Calcium 2%             •                 Iron 8 %
Not a significant source of Dietary Fiber, Sugars, 
Vitamin A or Vitamin C.
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. 

GGL

GROUND LAMB

Total Fat 26g                                  41%
   Saturated Fat 12g                    58%
   Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 80mg              27%
Sodium 65mg              3%
Total Carbohydrate  0g          0%
Protein 19g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4oz (112g)
Servings Per Container varied

Calories 320 Calories from Fat 240

Calcium 2%             •                 Iron 10%
Not a significant source of Dietary Fiber, Sugars, 
Vitamin A or Vitamin C.
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.GGC

GROUND CHICKEN

Total Fat 10g                                  15%
   Saturated Fat 3g                    15%
   Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 120mg              40%
Sodium 50mg              2%
Total Carbohydrate  0g          0%
Protein 19g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4oz (112g)
Servings Per Container varied

Calories 170   Calories from Fat 90

Calcium 2%              •                  Iron 4%
Not a significant source of Dietary Fiber, Sugars, 
Vitamin A or Vitamin C.
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. 

SGC

SGL

Meat Nutrition
Labels

Meat Nutrition
Labels

GGPC-93



18

Foil OvalsFoil Ovals
1,000 Labels Per Roll

1.9583” x 1.125”

FO-04 (Foil) FO-05 (Foil)

FGRF (Foil)

FGBF (Foil)

FO-01 (Foil)FGSF (Foil)

FGCF (Foil)

L73 (Foil)

L90 (Foil) L95 (Foil)L93 (Foil)

L80 (Foil) L85 (Foil)

BF (Foil)

FO-02 (Foil)

CSF (Foil) LF (Foil)

PF (Foil) PSF-77 (Foil) VF (Foil)

 

Fresh Cut
FRUIT

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

ALLNATP (Foil)
1,000 Labels Per Roll

2.625” x 1.0”



US-775

US-776

US-778

500 Labels Per Roll
1.75” x 1.4375”

US-770 US-771

US-772 US-773

US-762 (Foil)

PS-4011PSF-71 (Foil) PSF-72 (Foil)

US-751 (Foil)

1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.095” x 1.095”

1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.0” x 1.1633”

US-777

US-782

BC-786 BC-791

19

USDA
Labels
USDA
Labels

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.5641” x 1.5”

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.75”

US-774 US-781

500 Labels Per Roll
2.0” x 1.625”



20

Grilling LabelsGrilling Labels

JCQ-563
500 Labels Per Roll

2.0” x .9375”

FL-1
500 Labels

Per Roll
2.0” x 2.125”

BC-796 BC-797

1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.5641” x 1.5”

500 Labels
Per Roll

2.25” x 1.6875”

ECT-01 ECT-02
250 Labels Per Roll

3.8125” x 2.0834”
250 Labels Per Roll

3.8125” x 2.0834”

LL-686LL-688

LLG-726 FFBBQLLG-700

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x  1.0”

CRF-01 (Foil)
500 Labels Per Roll

1.5” x 1.5”

1,000 Labels Per Roll - 1.375” x .7813”

LG-844 LG-116 LG-28



21

Corner Straps,
Grill & Deli

Corner Straps,
Grill & Deli CS-924 500 Labels Per Roll

3.50” x .5”

1,000 Labels Per Roll
4.0” x .9375”

PS-06

PS-01

PS-04

Pollo
Fresco

PS-25

PS-02

PS-03

FRESH           
         F

ISH

FRESH           
         F

ISH
PS-09

PS-20

SQ-700

SQ-201

SQ-200

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.75”

Ready to Eat
Rotisserie

Chicken 500 Labels Per Roll
1.9583” x 1.125”

YR-900

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.50” x .8125”

CQ-5639

CQ-5640



22

Country of Origin
Labels

Country of Origin
Labels

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.3” x .74”

❑ United States
❑ Canada
❑ Mexico
❑ Argentina
❑ Australia
❑ Belgium
❑ Brazil
❑ Chile
❑ China
❑ Colombia       

❑ Costa Rica
❑ Dominican Republic
❑ Ecuador
❑ Greece
❑ Guatemala
❑ Holland
❑ Honduras
❑ Israel
❑ Italy
❑ ____________________________

❑ Jamaica
❑ Japan
❑ Korea
❑ Morocco
❑ New Zealand
❑ Peru
❑ South Africa
❑ Spain
❑ Thailand

Country of Origin Produce

OP-01

500 Labels Per Roll
3.0” x 2.0”

EPB-DREP

EPB-CA EPB-FR

EPB-ELS

EPB-USA

PRODUCT OF

MEXICO

EPB-ME EPB-US

EPB-WC

EPB-Custom

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

500 Labels
Per Roll

2.25” x 1.6875”

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.75”

SQ-901

SQ-902

SQ-903

LL-670

PBFC-070

500 Labels
Per Roll

1.875” x 1.0”



23

Seafood LabelsSeafood Labels

CS-
92

4

FRESH                    FISHFRESH                    FISH

500 Labels Per Roll
3.5” x .5”

1,000 Labels Per Roll
4.0” x .9375”

PS-04

EP-136

EP-355

EP-375

EP-321

EP-241

EP-020

EPB-WC

EP-Custom

1,000 Labels Per Roll
1.3” x .74”

LG-CustomLG-40

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.375” x .7813”
PS-4044

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.125” x 1.75”

CQ-066

CQ-Custom

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.50” x .8125”

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

500 Labels
Per Roll

1.875” x 1.0”

HO-09

LLG-727

500 Labels
Per Roll

2.25” x 1.6875”

LL-675

500 Labels
Per Roll

1.75” x 1.75”

GG-1101



24

Savings LabelsSavings Labels

P-1155
1,000 Labels

Per Roll
1.5” x 1.0”

P-1157
500 Labels Per Roll

2.125” x 2.0”

FPV-20          

FPV-20
FPV-40

Saves 20¢
Saves 40¢

FAMILY VALUE PACK

P-1153
1,000 Labels

Per Roll
2.0” x 1.25”

P-1156

1,000 Per Roll
1.3342” x .9351”

500 Per Roll
3.125” x 4.0”

500 Per Roll
3.0” x 3.0”

LL-681
500 Labels Per Roll

2.25” x 1.6875”

2PF3
2PF4
2PF5
2PF6
2PF10
10PF10
OR-1010

2 pkgs. $3.00
2 pkgs. $4.00
2 pkgs. $5.00
2 pkgs. $6.00
2 pkgs. $10.00
10 pkgs. $10.00
10 for $10.00

RED DAY-GLO

1,000 Per Roll
2.0” x 1.25”

2PF3

2PF5 OR-1010

SQ-100
500 Labels Per Roll

1.875” x 1.75”

VPS10
VPS20
VPS30
VPS50
VPS100

Save 10¢
Save 20¢
Save 30¢
Save 50¢
Save $1.00

VALUE PACK



25

Savings LabelsSavings Labels

RD-C100
Back of Label is white

RD-C100

RED DAY-GLO COUPONS
RD-C50
RD-C100
RD-C200

50¢ Off
$1.00 Off
$2.00 Off

0 00000 92700 0
0 00000 92702 4
0 00000 92704 8

RED WHITE & BLUE COUPONS
RWB-C50
RWB-C75
RWB-C100
RWB-C150
RWB-C200
RWB-C300

50¢ Off
75¢ Off
$1.00 Off 
$1.50 Off
$2.00 Off
$3.00 Off

0 00000 92750 5
0 00000 92751 2
0 00000 92752 9
0 00000 92753 6
0 00000 92754 3
0 00000 92755 0

500 Labels
Per Roll

3.0” x 2.0”

Tamper Evident
Security Slits and

Perforated for
Easy Removal

Barcode Savings Labels
Retailer inputs unique barcode numbers for each coupon
into their system. Retailer can then scan the barcode,
automatically take the discount and track it in their system.

RWB-C50
Back of Label

CASHIER MUST DETACH

50¢50¢
RWB-C50

P5-02 P5-04

PAID

500 Labels Per Roll
2.125” x 2.0”

YR-23

YR-23
YR-24
YR-25
YR-26

2 for  $3.00
2 for  $4.00
2 for  $5.00
2 for  $6.00

YELLOW 

500 Labels Per Roll
1.9583” x 1.125”

YR-26

LG-5

1,000 Labels 
Per Roll

1.375” x .7813”

LG-1850

DLL-1303500 Labels
Per Roll

4.75” x 1.75”



26

Health LabelsHealth Labels

FC-10

HR-08

HR-12HR-12

100% Organic - Must contain 100 percent organically produced ingredients, not counting added water and salt. 
Organic - Must contain at least 95% organic ingredients, not counting added water and salt.
Made with Organic Ingredients - Must contain at least 70% organic ingredients, not counting added water and salt. 

In accordance to the USDA’s National Program, any label 
applied to a product must meet the following guidelines.

500 Labels
Per Roll

1.5” x 1.5”

500 Labels 
Per Roll

1.5” x 1.5”

HO-04

500 Labels 
Per Roll

1.875” x 1.0”

HR-09
HR-04
HR-02
HR-08
HR-12
HR-07

HEART SHAPE
High Fiber
Low Cholesterol
Low Fat
Lower Salt
No Trans Fat
Sugar Free

500 Labels
Per Roll

1.5” x 1.5”

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

HL-23HL-24

HL-22HL-26HL-28 HL-20

HL-27HL-50

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.0”

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.5” x .8125”

CQ-4807CQ-4809

CQ-CustomCQ-4812 GreenCQ-4811 Green

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

ORG5-03ORG5-01

This is the official 
seal from the 

USDA for food 
that is at least 
95% organic.

500 Labels Per Roll
1.467” x .813”

BF-111



2727

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

HL-3

HL-9

HL-4 HL-7

500 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.0”

1,000 Labels Per Roll
2.0” x 4.0”

HL-10

Holiday, Halal &
Meat Safety

Holiday, Halal &
Meat Safety

HLC-01

HLC-03

500 Labels 
Per Roll

1.5” x 1.5”

MS-5A

1000 Labels Per Roll
1.875” x 1.5625” 1,000 Labels Per Roll

1.875” x 1.0”

MS-01

MT-02MT-01

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.375” x .7813”

LG-1743



28

Index: 25¢ - ChIndex: 25¢ - Ch

Description                                        Page

25¢ ................................................................10

29¢ ................................................................10

39¢ ................................................................10

49¢ ............................................................5, 10

50¢ Off............................................................ 9

50¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

59¢ ............................................................5, 10

69¢ ............................................................5, 10

75¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

79¢ ............................................................5, 10

89¢ ................................................................10

99¢ ....................................................4, 5, 9, 10

$1.00 .....................................................8, 9, 10

$1.09 .............................................................10

$1.19 .............................................................10

$1.29 .........................................................5, 10

$1.39 .............................................................10

$1.49 .....................................................5, 9, 10

$1.59 .............................................................10

$1.69 .............................................................10

$1.79 .............................................................10

$1.89 .............................................................10

$1.99 .............................................................10

$2.00 ............................................................10

$2.49 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$2.79 ............................................................10

$2.99 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$3.99 ........................................................9, 10

$4.99 ........................................................9, 10

$5 .................................................................10

$6.99 ............................................................10

$1.00 Off ......................................................... 9

$1.00 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$1.50 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$2.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$2.79 Each ..................................................... 9

$2.99 Each ..................................................... 9

$3.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$4.29 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.59 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.79 Each ..................................................... 9

1/2 Price ................................................. 5, 8, 9

1/4 Pork Loin ................................................. 7

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced...................................5, 11

10 for $10.00................................................. 24

10 pkgs. $10.00............................................. 24

100% Organic ........................................... 5, 26

2 for  $3.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $4.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $5.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $6.00 ................................................... 25

2 pkgs. $10.00 .............................................. 24

Description                                        Page

2 pkgs. $3.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $4.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $5.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $6.00 ................................................ 24

2/$1.00 ...........................................................10

2/$2 ...............................................................10

2/$3.00 ..........................................................10

2/$4.00 ..........................................................10

2/$5 ...............................................................10

2/$5.00 ..........................................................10

73% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean Ground Beef.............................. 4, 5

85% Lean ......................................................18

90% Lean ......................................................18

93% Lean ......................................................18

95% Lean ......................................................18

Al Pastor ..................................... 9, Back Cover

All Natural ................................................13, 26

All Natural Pork..............................................18

Almond ..........................................................13

American Beef.............................................. 22

American Chicken ........................................ 22

American Lamb .......................................12, 22

American Pork .............................................. 22

Angus Beef....................................................19

Antibiotic/Hormone Free............................. 6, 7

Apple .......................................................12, 13

Apricot ...........................................................13

Arm Roast ...................................................... 9

As Advertised......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Assorted ......................................................... 9

Assorted Pork Chops............................... 6, 7, 9

Back Strap...................................................... 7

Bacon ............................................................. 9

Banana ....................................................12, 13

Bar-B-Que................................................... 5, 7

Bavarian Cream.............................................13

BBQ............................................................ 8, 9

BBQ Chicken .................................................. 9

Beef ............................................... 6, 7, 8, 9, 18

Beef Selected Inspected................................19

Black Angus.................................................... 5

Blank (no copy)........................................ 5, 7, 9

Blank (clear security label) ............................10

Blueberry.................................................12, 13

Bone In Rib Eye.......................................... 8, 9

Boneless.................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 18, 19

Boneless Chuck Roast ............................... 5, 9

Boneless Chuck Steak ................................... 9

Boneless Country Style .................................. 9

Boneless Pork Sirloin ..................................... 9

Description                                        Page

Boneless Sirloin ............................................. 9

Boneless Skinless Breast ............................... 9

Boneless Waste Free...................................... 9

Born, Raised and Harvested in the USA ...... 22

Braise (cooking instructions) .........................14

Breakfast Chops ......................................... 5, 9

Breakfast Pork Chops .................................... 7

Breakfast Steak .......................................... 5, 9

Breast ......................................................... 5, 9

Broil (cooking instructions) ............................14

Broil or Bar-B-Q .......................................11, 20

Broil or Bar-B-Que ................................. 5, 6, 7

Broil or BBQ.................................................... 9

Brownie..........................................................13

Buffalo............................................................. 9

Butter .............................................................12

Butter Creme .................................................13

Butter Rum.....................................................13

Butterfly Pork Chop......................................... 9

Buy 1 Get 1 Free ............................................ 9

Buy 1 Get 2 Free ............................................ 5

Buy One Get One Free.................... 4, 5, 10, 11

Buy One Get One Free of Equal or Lesser Value .............11

Buy One Get One Free (same item)..............10

Buy Two Get One Free ..........................4, 5, 10

Cajun .............................................................. 5

Canadian Bacon ............................................. 9

Caramel .........................................................13

Carne Asada....................... 5, 8, 9, Back Cover

Carne Para Asar ......................... 5, Back Cover

Carne Preparada ............................................ 9

Carne Ranchera ............................................. 5

Carnitas .................................. 5, 9, Back Cover

Carrot.............................................................13

Carrot Cake ...................................................13

Catfish ...................................................... 9, 23

Center Cut ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Center Cut Chops........................................... 9

Center Cut Pork Chops .................................. 9

Charcoal Steak ............................................... 9

Cheese ..................................................8, 9, 13

Cheese Pizza ................................................10

Cheesecake...................................................13

Cherry......................................................12, 13

Chicken...................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 18

Chicken Packed Fresh ...................................19

Chicken Salad................................................. 9

Chili Meat........................................................ 9

Chocolate ................................................12, 13

Chocolate Chip........................................12, 13

Chopped Sirloin.............................................. 9

Chorizo ....................................6, 7, Back Cover

Chuck Eye Steak ............................................ 9

Chuck Roast ............................................... 5, 9

Chuck Steak ................................................... 9

Chuck Tender.................................................. 9

Cinnamon ................................................12, 13

Coconut .........................................................13

Cook to 160° F.........................................15, 27

Cooked ........................................................... 5

Country of Origin ...........................................11

Country of Origin Produce ............................ 22

Country Style............................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Country Style Ribs.......................................... 9

Crab Salad................................................ 9, 23

Cranberry ......................................................13

Cream Cheese ........................................12, 13

Cream Filled ..................................................13

Cube Steak.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Cubed............................................................. 5

Cured With: (w/ing.) ................................... 6, 7

Custard ..........................................................13

Cut Up Fryer................................................... 5

Deer Sausage................................................. 7

Deli .......................................................... 5, 7, 9

Deli (room to write) ........................................10

Deli Sandwich................................................15

Delicious Premium Fresh Pork.......................19

Delmonico Steak ............................................ 5

Diet Lean ..................................................... 7, 9

Drumsticks...................................................... 5

E. B. T.............................................................. 5

EBT Approved................................................10

EBT Eligible ............................................... 6, 7

Egg Salad ....................................................... 9

Elk................................................................... 5

Especial .................................. 8, 9, Back Cover

Excellent For Bar-B-Que.......... 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 20

Excellent For BBQ .......................................... 9

Excellent For Cookout .................................... 9

Excellent For Cookouts........................... 5, 6, 7

Extra Lean ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Extra Lean Ground Beef................................. 9

Extra Thick.................................................. 5, 9

Extra Thick Cut ............................................... 9

Extra Thin ....................................................... 9

Eye Of Round ................................................. 9

Fajitas ......................................7, 9, Back Cover

Family Pack .................................................. 25

Family Pak ............................5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14

Family Pak Buy More ....................................11

Family Pak Buy More and Save.....................14

Family Pak Save 10¢/lb .................................11

Family Pak Save 5¢/lb ...................................11

Farm Raised ................................................. 22

Filet Mignon ................................................. 7, 9

Fine for Bar-B-Q.......................................11, 20

Fine For BBQ.................................................. 9

Food Stampable ......................................... 6, 7

Fresh.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 23

Fresh Cut Fruit ...............................................18

Fresh Cut In House..................................12, 26

Fresh Fish..........................................11, 21, 23

Fresh From Our Bakery........................ 4, 5, 21

Fresh From Our Deli ............................. 4, 5, 21

Fresh Ground Beef ....................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Chuck .................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Round .....................................18

Fresh Ground Sirloin......................................18

Fresh Never Frozen ...........................11, 12, 23

Fresh Pork / Puerco Fresco ...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry / Pollo Fresco...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry Taste Treat .............................. 21

Fresh Satisfaction Guaranteed ............... 21, 23

Freshly Cooked At..........................................10

Friday Viernes................................. Back Cover

Frozen & Thawed........................................ 6, 7

Fully Cooked............................................ 6, 7, 9

Garlic .........................................................9, 13

Gluten Free................................................... 26

Goat............................................................ 4, 5

Gourmet Onion..............................................13

Grab & Go .....................................................10

Grass Fed....................................................... 5

Great Day to Barbecue ............................14, 20

Great For Meatloaf ..................................... 6, 7

Great For Sloppy Joes................................ 6, 7

Great For Soup.................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Great For Spaghetti .................................... 6, 7

Great for Stir Fry............................................15

Great On the Grill ............5, 8, 9, 11, 14, 20, 21

Great On the Grill! ................................. 6, 7, 20

Great Value!............................... 6, 7, 18, 24, 25

Green Leaf...................................................... 7

Green Onion ................................................... 5

Grillin' Season ........................................ 20, 27

Ground Beef ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Beef 70% Lean / 30% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 73% Lean / 27% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 75% Lean / 25% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 80% Lean / 20% Fat...........16, 17

Ground Beef 85% Lean / 15% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 90% Lean / 10% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 93% Lean / 7% Fat...................16

Ground Beef 95% Lean / 5% Fat...................16

Ground Chicken.......................................16, 17

Ground Chicken Breast 99% Lean / 1% Fat ..........16

Ground Chuck ................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Chuck 80% Lean / 20% Fat ..............16

Ground Chuck 85% Lean / 15% Fat ..............16

Ground Fresh Daily ........................................ 7

Ground Fresh Friday ...................................... 7

Ground Fresh Monday ................................... 7

Ground Fresh Saturday .................................. 7

Ground Fresh Thursday.................................. 7

Ground Fresh Tuesday.................................... 7

Ground Fresh Wednesday.............................. 7

Ground Lamb...........................................16, 17

Ground Pork ........................................9, 16, 17

Ground Pork 72% Lean / 28% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 75% Lean / 25% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 80% Lean / 20% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 93% Lean / 7% Fat .............16, 17

Ground Round ..................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Sirloin............................................. 5, 9

Ground Turkey .....................................9, 16, 17

Ground Venison ............................................. 7

Guacamole ................................................. 6, 7

Halal ...................................................... 6, 7, 27

Halal Food .................................................... 27

Ham............................................................ 5, 9

Ham and Cheese............................................ 9

Hamburger...................................................... 5

Happy Holidays............................................. 27

Happy Thanksgiving ..................................... 27

Healthy Diet .................................................. 26

Heat 'N Eat ................................................. 5, 9

Heat & Eat .....................................................14

Heat & Serve .............................................. 8, 9

High Fiber..................................................... 26

Home Grown .................................................. 5

Homemade................................................. 4, 5

Hot ............................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Italian .......................................................... 8, 9

Italian Bread ..................................................13

Italian Sausage........................................... 8, 9

Jalapeno......................4, 5, 6, 7, 9, Back Cover

Jalapeño & Cheese ........................................ 7

Juicy Beef Great Taste.................................. 21

Juicy Beef Great Taste / Res Jugosa Gran Sabor .... 21, Back Cover

July 4th ......................................................... 27

KC Strip .......................................................... 9

Keep Refrigerated....................................... 8, 9

Known Allergens............................................10

Lamb.................................................. 5, 7, 9, 18

Lean ................................................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Lean Ground Beef ................................... 5, 7, 9

Lean Juicy Pork .............................................18

Lean Pork Finest Flavor................................ 21

Leg Quarters................................................... 9

Legs................................................................ 9

Lemon......................................................12, 13

Lemon Slice.................................................. 23

Limit 1 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Limit 2 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Locally Grown............................................... 26

London Broil .................................5, 7, 9, 11, 15

Low Cholesterol ............................................ 26

Low Fat ......................................................... 26

Lower Salt..................................................... 26

Made Daily..................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 10

Made With WHOLE GRAINS.......................... 5

Make Your Grill Sizzle ................................... 20

Manager's Special ........... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 25

Marble Cake ............................................12, 13

Marinated........................................................ 9

Meat Dept. .................................................. 6, 7

Meat Loaf........................................................ 5

Mecánicamente Tenderized.......................... 27

Mechanically Tenderized .............................. 27

Medium....................................................... 4, 5

Microwave Ready ..........................................14

Microwaveable............................................ 6, 7

Milanesa ..................................................... 5, 9

Mild .................................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Minute Steak................................................... 9

Monday Lunes ................................ Back Cover

Natural .....................................................12, 26

New .......................................................8, 9, 10

New Try Me....................................................10

New York Cut .................................................. 5

New York Steak............................................... 9

New York Strip ............................................ 8, 9

No Nitrate ..................................................... 26

No Sugar Added ........................................... 26

No Trans Fat ................................................. 26

Not For Sale ............................................... 5, 7

Oatmeal .........................................................13

Oatmeal Raisin ........................................12, 13

Onion.............................................................. 5

Orange...........................................................13

Organic (Green Material) .......................... 5, 26

Organic (Red Material) .................. 5, 7, 8, 9, 26

Organic (White Material) ............................... 26

Organically Grown ................................ 4, 5, 26

Our Own Homemade.................................. 8, 9

Our Own Pork Sausage.............................. 5, 9

Oven Roast .................................................... 7

Oven Roast (cooking instructions).................14

Paid ......................................................... 6, 7, 9

Paid - Thank You / Pagado - Gracias ........7, Back Cover

Paid In Deli ..................................................... 7

Paid Thank You .......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10

Pan Fry (cooking instructions) .......................14

Para Caldo...................................................... 5

Pazole............................................. Back Cover

Peach ......................................................12, 13

Peanut Butter...........................................12, 13

Pecan ......................................................12, 13

Pepperoni ................................................... 8, 9

Pick 5 for $19.99........................................... 25

Pick 5 for $24.99........................................... 25

Pico de Gallo .............................................. 6, 7

Pineapple.......................................................13

Plain................................................................ 7

Pollo Asado..................................................... 9

Poppyseed.....................................................13

Pork ...................................................4, 5, 9, 18

Pork Chop....................................................... 9

Pork Cutlet...................................................... 9

Pork Roast ...................................................... 9

Pork Sausage ................................................. 9

Pork Selected Inspected................................19

Pork Steak .............................................. 5, 8, 9

Porterhouse Steak ...................................... 7, 9

Pot Roast ....................................................... 7

Pot Roast (cooking instructions) ....................14

Previously Frozen ............................... 4, 5, 8, 9

Price Reduced ...............................................14

Product of (list of countries) .......................... 22

Product of Canada........................................ 22

Product of Dominican Republic..................... 22

Product of El Salvador .................................. 22

Product of Mexico ......................................... 22

Product of U.S.A. .......................................... 22

Puerco Pork .................................................... 5

Pumpernickel .................................................13

Pumpkin.........................................................13

Quick To Fix ................................................ 5, 9

Raisin.............................................................13

Raspberry................................................12, 13

Ready to Eat Rotisserie Chicken .................. 21

Red Hot Special Today's Low Price (room to write) ......... 24

Reduced ...................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced For Quick Sale.............. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced for Quick Sale (room to write)...14, 24

Reduced for Quick Sale Only (room to write) ........................ 24

Reduced To ________.................................... 5

Rib Eye................................................... 5, 8, 9

RibEye Steak  ................................................ 9

Ring On Bakery.......................................... 5, 7

Ring On Bakery (room to write) .....................10

Ring On Bakery Key................................... 4, 5

Ring On Deli ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ring On Deli (room to write) ..........................10

Ring On Deli Key............................................ 5

Ring On Meat ................................................. 5

Ring On Produce Key..................................... 5

Ring On Seafood ...................................... 9, 23

Ripe (Green Material) ..................................... 5

Ripe (Red Material) .................................... 4, 5

Ripe & Ready To Eat ...................................... 5

Ripe Ready To Eat...................................... 4, 5

Roast Beef.................................................. 5, 9

Round Steak................................................... 9

Rump Roast................................................. 7, 9

Rye ................................................................13

Safe Handling Instructions.......................15, 27

Sandwich Steak ............................................. 7

Saturday Sábado............................ Back Cover

Sausage ..................................................... 5, 9

Save $1.00 .................................................... 24

Save 10¢....................................................... 24

Save 20¢....................................................... 24

Save 30¢....................................................... 24

Save 50¢....................................................... 24

Saves 20¢..................................................... 24

Saves 40¢..................................................... 24

Seasoned ....................................................... 9

Seasons Greetings ....................................... 27

Seedless......................................................... 5

Sesame Seed................................................13

Shish-ka-bob Hot Off The Grill...................... 20

Sirloin ...................................................... 5, 7, 9

Sirloin Pork Chops.......................................... 9

Sirloin Tip Roast ............................................. 9

Sirloin Tip Steak.............................................. 9

Skinless ......................................................... 7

Sliced................................................... 4, 5, 7, 9

Sliced Beef for Fajitas....................................15

Sliced Chicken for Fajitas ..............................15

Sliced Free.............................................. 5, 6, 7

Smoked .................................................. 4, 5, 9

Smoked Cured With... ................................. 6, 7

SourDough ....................................................13

Spareribs ........................................................ 9

Special............................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14

Special of the Week............................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Special Price....................................... 4, 5, 6, 7

Special Today ........................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Special Today (with box) ................................ 7

Special With Card ..........................................10

Spicy........................................................... 4, 5

Steamed Fully Cooked.................................... 5

Stew Meat................................................ 7, 8, 9

Stir Fry......................................................... 7, 9

Strawberry...............................................12, 13

Strawberry Rhubarb ......................................13

Sugar.......................................................12, 13

Sugar Free.................................................... 26

Sunday Domingo............................ Back Cover

Super Lean.................................................. 7, 9

Super Lean Ground Beef................................ 9

Sweet Potato..................................................13

T-Bone ............................................................ 9

T-Bone Steak ............................................. 7, 20

Taco Meat ................................................... 8, 9

Tenderized ....................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9

Tenderloin....................................................... 7

Teriyaki ........................................................... 9

Thank You................................................... 4, 5

Thick ............................................................... 9

Thick Cut ............................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Thick Sliced ................................................ 5, 7

Thin............................................................. 8, 9

Thin Cut ............................................... 5, 7, 8, 9

Thin Sliced..................................... 4, 5, 7, 9, 18

Thin Sliced / Rebanada Fina .......7, Back Cover

This Product Is E.B.T. Eligible ......................... 5

Thursday Jueves............................. Back Cover

Today’s Special............................................... 7

Top Round ...................................................... 9

Top Round Roast ............................................ 5

Top Round Steak ............................................ 9

Top Sirloin....................................................... 9

Tri Tip.............................................................. 9

Tri Tip Roast.................................................... 5

Try Me............................................................. 7

Tuesday Martes .............................. Back Cover

Tuna.......................................................... 9, 23

Tuna Salad................................................ 9, 23

Turkey.................................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

U.S.D.A. Choice ....................... 5, 7, 8, 9, 14, 19

U.S.D.A. Choice Beef.....................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade ..................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade Beef..........................19

U.S.D.A. Prime...............................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade....................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade Beef............................19

U.S.D.A. Select ..............................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Beef......................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Grade Beef...........................19

USDA Choice ................................................19

USDA Choice Grain Fed Beef .......................19

USDA Organic .............................................. 26

Use First ..................................................... 8, 9

Value Pak ......................................................14

Vanilla ............................................................13

Veal........................................................ 5, 7, 18

Vegan ........................................................... 26

Vegetarian .................................................... 26

Veggie............................................................. 9

Wafer Thin ...................................................... 7

Walnut ...........................................................13

Wednesday Miércoles .................... Back Cover

Wheat ............................................................12

Whipped Cream.............................................13

White .......................................................12, 13

Whole Wheat .................................................13

WIC Approved................................................. 7

Wild Caught ............................................ 22, 23

Yellow ............................................................13



29

25¢ ................................................................10

29¢ ................................................................10

39¢ ................................................................10

49¢ ............................................................5, 10

50¢ Off............................................................ 9

50¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

59¢ ............................................................5, 10

69¢ ............................................................5, 10

75¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

79¢ ............................................................5, 10

89¢ ................................................................10

99¢ ....................................................4, 5, 9, 10

$1.00 .....................................................8, 9, 10

$1.09 .............................................................10

$1.19 .............................................................10

$1.29 .........................................................5, 10

$1.39 .............................................................10

$1.49 .....................................................5, 9, 10

$1.59 .............................................................10

$1.69 .............................................................10

$1.79 .............................................................10

$1.89 .............................................................10

$1.99 .............................................................10

$2.00 ............................................................10

$2.49 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$2.79 ............................................................10

$2.99 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$3.99 ........................................................9, 10

$4.99 ........................................................9, 10

$5 .................................................................10

$6.99 ............................................................10

$1.00 Off ......................................................... 9

$1.00 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$1.50 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$2.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$2.79 Each ..................................................... 9

$2.99 Each ..................................................... 9

$3.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$4.29 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.59 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.79 Each ..................................................... 9

1/2 Price ................................................. 5, 8, 9

1/4 Pork Loin ................................................. 7

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced...................................5, 11

10 for $10.00................................................. 24

10 pkgs. $10.00............................................. 24

100% Organic ........................................... 5, 26

2 for  $3.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $4.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $5.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $6.00 ................................................... 25

2 pkgs. $10.00 .............................................. 24

2 pkgs. $3.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $4.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $5.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $6.00 ................................................ 24

2/$1.00 ...........................................................10

2/$2 ...............................................................10

2/$3.00 ..........................................................10

2/$4.00 ..........................................................10

2/$5 ...............................................................10

2/$5.00 ..........................................................10

73% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean Ground Beef.............................. 4, 5

85% Lean ......................................................18

90% Lean ......................................................18

93% Lean ......................................................18

95% Lean ......................................................18

Al Pastor ..................................... 9, Back Cover

All Natural ................................................13, 26

All Natural Pork..............................................18

Almond ..........................................................13

American Beef.............................................. 22

American Chicken ........................................ 22

American Lamb .......................................12, 22

American Pork .............................................. 22

Angus Beef....................................................19

Antibiotic/Hormone Free............................. 6, 7

Apple .......................................................12, 13

Apricot ...........................................................13

Arm Roast ...................................................... 9

As Advertised......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Assorted ......................................................... 9

Assorted Pork Chops............................... 6, 7, 9

Back Strap...................................................... 7

Bacon ............................................................. 9

Banana ....................................................12, 13

Bar-B-Que................................................... 5, 7

Bavarian Cream.............................................13

BBQ............................................................ 8, 9

BBQ Chicken .................................................. 9

Beef ............................................... 6, 7, 8, 9, 18

Beef Selected Inspected................................19

Black Angus.................................................... 5

Blank (no copy)........................................ 5, 7, 9

Blank (clear security label) ............................10

Blueberry.................................................12, 13

Bone In Rib Eye.......................................... 8, 9

Boneless.................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 18, 19

Boneless Chuck Roast ............................... 5, 9

Boneless Chuck Steak ................................... 9

Boneless Country Style .................................. 9

Boneless Pork Sirloin ..................................... 9

Boneless Sirloin ............................................. 9

Boneless Skinless Breast ............................... 9

Boneless Waste Free...................................... 9

Born, Raised and Harvested in the USA ...... 22

Braise (cooking instructions) .........................14

Breakfast Chops ......................................... 5, 9

Breakfast Pork Chops .................................... 7

Breakfast Steak .......................................... 5, 9

Breast ......................................................... 5, 9

Broil (cooking instructions) ............................14

Broil or Bar-B-Q .......................................11, 20

Broil or Bar-B-Que ................................. 5, 6, 7

Broil or BBQ.................................................... 9

Brownie..........................................................13

Buffalo............................................................. 9

Butter .............................................................12

Butter Creme .................................................13

Butter Rum.....................................................13

Butterfly Pork Chop......................................... 9

Buy 1 Get 1 Free ............................................ 9

Buy 1 Get 2 Free ............................................ 5

Buy One Get One Free.................... 4, 5, 10, 11

Buy One Get One Free of Equal or Lesser Value .............11

Buy One Get One Free (same item)..............10

Buy Two Get One Free ..........................4, 5, 10

Cajun .............................................................. 5

Canadian Bacon ............................................. 9

Caramel .........................................................13

Carne Asada....................... 5, 8, 9, Back Cover

Carne Para Asar ......................... 5, Back Cover

Carne Preparada ............................................ 9

Carne Ranchera ............................................. 5

Carnitas .................................. 5, 9, Back Cover

Carrot.............................................................13

Carrot Cake ...................................................13

Catfish ...................................................... 9, 23

Center Cut ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Center Cut Chops........................................... 9

Center Cut Pork Chops .................................. 9

Charcoal Steak ............................................... 9

Cheese ..................................................8, 9, 13

Cheese Pizza ................................................10

Cheesecake...................................................13

Cherry......................................................12, 13

Chicken...................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 18

Chicken Packed Fresh ...................................19

Chicken Salad................................................. 9

Chili Meat........................................................ 9

Chocolate ................................................12, 13

Chocolate Chip........................................12, 13

Chopped Sirloin.............................................. 9

Chorizo ....................................6, 7, Back Cover

Index: Ch - LeIndex: Ch - Le

Description                                        Page

Chuck Eye Steak ............................................ 9

Chuck Roast ............................................... 5, 9

Chuck Steak ................................................... 9

Chuck Tender.................................................. 9

Cinnamon ................................................12, 13

Coconut .........................................................13

Cook to 160° F.........................................15, 27

Cooked ........................................................... 5

Country of Origin ...........................................11

Country of Origin Produce ............................ 22

Country Style............................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Country Style Ribs.......................................... 9

Crab Salad................................................ 9, 23

Cranberry ......................................................13

Cream Cheese ........................................12, 13

Cream Filled ..................................................13

Cube Steak.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Cubed............................................................. 5

Cured With: (w/ing.) ................................... 6, 7

Custard ..........................................................13

Cut Up Fryer................................................... 5

Deer Sausage................................................. 7

Deli .......................................................... 5, 7, 9

Deli (room to write) ........................................10

Deli Sandwich................................................15

Delicious Premium Fresh Pork.......................19

Delmonico Steak ............................................ 5

Diet Lean ..................................................... 7, 9

Drumsticks...................................................... 5

E. B. T.............................................................. 5

EBT Approved................................................10

EBT Eligible ............................................... 6, 7

Egg Salad ....................................................... 9

Elk................................................................... 5

Especial .................................. 8, 9, Back Cover

Excellent For Bar-B-Que.......... 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 20

Excellent For BBQ .......................................... 9

Excellent For Cookout .................................... 9

Excellent For Cookouts........................... 5, 6, 7

Extra Lean ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Extra Lean Ground Beef................................. 9

Extra Thick.................................................. 5, 9

Extra Thick Cut ............................................... 9

Extra Thin ....................................................... 9

Eye Of Round ................................................. 9

Fajitas ......................................7, 9, Back Cover

Family Pack .................................................. 25

Family Pak ............................5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14

Family Pak Buy More ....................................11

Family Pak Buy More and Save.....................14

Family Pak Save 10¢/lb .................................11

Family Pak Save 5¢/lb ...................................11

Description                                        Page

Farm Raised ................................................. 22

Filet Mignon ................................................. 7, 9

Fine for Bar-B-Q.......................................11, 20

Fine For BBQ.................................................. 9

Food Stampable ......................................... 6, 7

Fresh.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 23

Fresh Cut Fruit ...............................................18

Fresh Cut In House..................................12, 26

Fresh Fish..........................................11, 21, 23

Fresh From Our Bakery........................ 4, 5, 21

Fresh From Our Deli ............................. 4, 5, 21

Fresh Ground Beef ....................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Chuck .................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Round .....................................18

Fresh Ground Sirloin......................................18

Fresh Never Frozen ...........................11, 12, 23

Fresh Pork / Puerco Fresco ...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry / Pollo Fresco...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry Taste Treat .............................. 21

Fresh Satisfaction Guaranteed ............... 21, 23

Freshly Cooked At..........................................10

Friday Viernes................................. Back Cover

Frozen & Thawed........................................ 6, 7

Fully Cooked............................................ 6, 7, 9

Garlic .........................................................9, 13

Gluten Free................................................... 26

Goat............................................................ 4, 5

Gourmet Onion..............................................13

Grab & Go .....................................................10

Grass Fed....................................................... 5

Great Day to Barbecue ............................14, 20

Great For Meatloaf ..................................... 6, 7

Great For Sloppy Joes................................ 6, 7

Great For Soup.................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Great For Spaghetti .................................... 6, 7

Great for Stir Fry............................................15

Great On the Grill ............5, 8, 9, 11, 14, 20, 21

Great On the Grill! ................................. 6, 7, 20

Great Value!............................... 6, 7, 18, 24, 25

Green Leaf...................................................... 7

Green Onion ................................................... 5

Grillin' Season ........................................ 20, 27

Ground Beef ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Beef 70% Lean / 30% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 73% Lean / 27% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 75% Lean / 25% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 80% Lean / 20% Fat...........16, 17

Ground Beef 85% Lean / 15% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 90% Lean / 10% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 93% Lean / 7% Fat...................16

Ground Beef 95% Lean / 5% Fat...................16

Ground Chicken.......................................16, 17

Description                                        Page

Ground Chicken Breast 99% Lean / 1% Fat ..........16

Ground Chuck ................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Chuck 80% Lean / 20% Fat ..............16

Ground Chuck 85% Lean / 15% Fat ..............16

Ground Fresh Daily ........................................ 7

Ground Fresh Friday ...................................... 7

Ground Fresh Monday ................................... 7

Ground Fresh Saturday .................................. 7

Ground Fresh Thursday.................................. 7

Ground Fresh Tuesday.................................... 7

Ground Fresh Wednesday.............................. 7

Ground Lamb...........................................16, 17

Ground Pork ........................................9, 16, 17

Ground Pork 72% Lean / 28% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 75% Lean / 25% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 80% Lean / 20% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 93% Lean / 7% Fat .............16, 17

Ground Round ..................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Sirloin............................................. 5, 9

Ground Turkey .....................................9, 16, 17

Ground Venison ............................................. 7

Guacamole ................................................. 6, 7

Halal ...................................................... 6, 7, 27

Halal Food .................................................... 27

Ham............................................................ 5, 9

Ham and Cheese............................................ 9

Hamburger...................................................... 5

Happy Holidays............................................. 27

Happy Thanksgiving ..................................... 27

Healthy Diet .................................................. 26

Heat 'N Eat ................................................. 5, 9

Heat & Eat .....................................................14

Heat & Serve .............................................. 8, 9

High Fiber..................................................... 26

Home Grown .................................................. 5

Homemade................................................. 4, 5

Hot ............................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Italian .......................................................... 8, 9

Italian Bread ..................................................13

Italian Sausage........................................... 8, 9

Jalapeno......................4, 5, 6, 7, 9, Back Cover

Jalapeño & Cheese ........................................ 7

Juicy Beef Great Taste.................................. 21

Juicy Beef Great Taste / Res Jugosa Gran Sabor .... 21, Back Cover

July 4th ......................................................... 27

KC Strip .......................................................... 9

Keep Refrigerated....................................... 8, 9

Known Allergens............................................10

Lamb.................................................. 5, 7, 9, 18

Lean ................................................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Lean Ground Beef ................................... 5, 7, 9

Lean Juicy Pork .............................................18

Lean Pork Finest Flavor................................ 21

Leg Quarters................................................... 9

Legs................................................................ 9

Lemon......................................................12, 13

Lemon Slice.................................................. 23

Limit 1 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Limit 2 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Locally Grown............................................... 26

London Broil .................................5, 7, 9, 11, 15

Low Cholesterol ............................................ 26

Low Fat ......................................................... 26

Lower Salt..................................................... 26

Made Daily..................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 10

Made With WHOLE GRAINS.......................... 5

Make Your Grill Sizzle ................................... 20

Manager's Special ........... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 25

Marble Cake ............................................12, 13

Marinated........................................................ 9

Meat Dept. .................................................. 6, 7

Meat Loaf........................................................ 5

Mecánicamente Tenderized.......................... 27

Mechanically Tenderized .............................. 27

Medium....................................................... 4, 5

Microwave Ready ..........................................14

Microwaveable............................................ 6, 7

Milanesa ..................................................... 5, 9

Mild .................................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Minute Steak................................................... 9

Monday Lunes ................................ Back Cover

Natural .....................................................12, 26

New .......................................................8, 9, 10

New Try Me....................................................10

New York Cut .................................................. 5

New York Steak............................................... 9

New York Strip ............................................ 8, 9

No Nitrate ..................................................... 26

No Sugar Added ........................................... 26

No Trans Fat ................................................. 26

Not For Sale ............................................... 5, 7

Oatmeal .........................................................13

Oatmeal Raisin ........................................12, 13

Onion.............................................................. 5

Orange...........................................................13

Organic (Green Material) .......................... 5, 26

Organic (Red Material) .................. 5, 7, 8, 9, 26

Organic (White Material) ............................... 26

Organically Grown ................................ 4, 5, 26

Our Own Homemade.................................. 8, 9

Our Own Pork Sausage.............................. 5, 9

Oven Roast .................................................... 7

Oven Roast (cooking instructions).................14

Paid ......................................................... 6, 7, 9

Paid - Thank You / Pagado - Gracias ........7, Back Cover

Paid In Deli ..................................................... 7

Paid Thank You .......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10

Pan Fry (cooking instructions) .......................14

Para Caldo...................................................... 5

Pazole............................................. Back Cover

Peach ......................................................12, 13

Peanut Butter...........................................12, 13

Pecan ......................................................12, 13

Pepperoni ................................................... 8, 9

Pick 5 for $19.99........................................... 25

Pick 5 for $24.99........................................... 25

Pico de Gallo .............................................. 6, 7

Pineapple.......................................................13

Plain................................................................ 7

Pollo Asado..................................................... 9

Poppyseed.....................................................13

Pork ...................................................4, 5, 9, 18

Pork Chop....................................................... 9

Pork Cutlet...................................................... 9

Pork Roast ...................................................... 9

Pork Sausage ................................................. 9

Pork Selected Inspected................................19

Pork Steak .............................................. 5, 8, 9

Porterhouse Steak ...................................... 7, 9

Pot Roast ....................................................... 7

Pot Roast (cooking instructions) ....................14

Previously Frozen ............................... 4, 5, 8, 9

Price Reduced ...............................................14

Product of (list of countries) .......................... 22

Product of Canada........................................ 22

Product of Dominican Republic..................... 22

Product of El Salvador .................................. 22

Product of Mexico ......................................... 22

Product of U.S.A. .......................................... 22

Puerco Pork .................................................... 5

Pumpernickel .................................................13

Pumpkin.........................................................13

Quick To Fix ................................................ 5, 9

Raisin.............................................................13

Raspberry................................................12, 13

Ready to Eat Rotisserie Chicken .................. 21

Red Hot Special Today's Low Price (room to write) ......... 24

Reduced ...................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced For Quick Sale.............. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced for Quick Sale (room to write)...14, 24

Reduced for Quick Sale Only (room to write) ........................ 24

Reduced To ________.................................... 5

Rib Eye................................................... 5, 8, 9

RibEye Steak  ................................................ 9

Ring On Bakery.......................................... 5, 7

Ring On Bakery (room to write) .....................10

Ring On Bakery Key................................... 4, 5

Ring On Deli ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ring On Deli (room to write) ..........................10

Ring On Deli Key............................................ 5

Ring On Meat ................................................. 5

Ring On Produce Key..................................... 5

Ring On Seafood ...................................... 9, 23

Ripe (Green Material) ..................................... 5

Ripe (Red Material) .................................... 4, 5

Ripe & Ready To Eat ...................................... 5

Ripe Ready To Eat...................................... 4, 5

Roast Beef.................................................. 5, 9

Round Steak................................................... 9

Rump Roast................................................. 7, 9

Rye ................................................................13

Safe Handling Instructions.......................15, 27

Sandwich Steak ............................................. 7

Saturday Sábado............................ Back Cover

Sausage ..................................................... 5, 9

Save $1.00 .................................................... 24

Save 10¢....................................................... 24

Save 20¢....................................................... 24

Save 30¢....................................................... 24

Save 50¢....................................................... 24

Saves 20¢..................................................... 24

Saves 40¢..................................................... 24

Seasoned ....................................................... 9

Seasons Greetings ....................................... 27

Seedless......................................................... 5

Sesame Seed................................................13

Shish-ka-bob Hot Off The Grill...................... 20

Sirloin ...................................................... 5, 7, 9

Sirloin Pork Chops.......................................... 9

Sirloin Tip Roast ............................................. 9

Sirloin Tip Steak.............................................. 9

Skinless ......................................................... 7

Sliced................................................... 4, 5, 7, 9

Sliced Beef for Fajitas....................................15

Sliced Chicken for Fajitas ..............................15

Sliced Free.............................................. 5, 6, 7

Smoked .................................................. 4, 5, 9

Smoked Cured With... ................................. 6, 7

SourDough ....................................................13

Spareribs ........................................................ 9

Special............................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14

Special of the Week............................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Special Price....................................... 4, 5, 6, 7

Special Today ........................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Special Today (with box) ................................ 7

Special With Card ..........................................10

Spicy........................................................... 4, 5

Steamed Fully Cooked.................................... 5

Stew Meat................................................ 7, 8, 9

Stir Fry......................................................... 7, 9

Strawberry...............................................12, 13

Strawberry Rhubarb ......................................13

Sugar.......................................................12, 13

Sugar Free.................................................... 26

Sunday Domingo............................ Back Cover

Super Lean.................................................. 7, 9

Super Lean Ground Beef................................ 9

Sweet Potato..................................................13

T-Bone ............................................................ 9

T-Bone Steak ............................................. 7, 20

Taco Meat ................................................... 8, 9

Tenderized ....................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9

Tenderloin....................................................... 7

Teriyaki ........................................................... 9

Thank You................................................... 4, 5

Thick ............................................................... 9

Thick Cut ............................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Thick Sliced ................................................ 5, 7

Thin............................................................. 8, 9

Thin Cut ............................................... 5, 7, 8, 9

Thin Sliced..................................... 4, 5, 7, 9, 18

Thin Sliced / Rebanada Fina .......7, Back Cover

This Product Is E.B.T. Eligible ......................... 5

Thursday Jueves............................. Back Cover

Today’s Special............................................... 7

Top Round ...................................................... 9

Top Round Roast ............................................ 5

Top Round Steak ............................................ 9

Top Sirloin....................................................... 9

Tri Tip.............................................................. 9

Tri Tip Roast.................................................... 5

Try Me............................................................. 7

Tuesday Martes .............................. Back Cover

Tuna.......................................................... 9, 23

Tuna Salad................................................ 9, 23

Turkey.................................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

U.S.D.A. Choice ....................... 5, 7, 8, 9, 14, 19

U.S.D.A. Choice Beef.....................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade ..................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade Beef..........................19

U.S.D.A. Prime...............................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade....................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade Beef............................19

U.S.D.A. Select ..............................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Beef......................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Grade Beef...........................19

USDA Choice ................................................19

USDA Choice Grain Fed Beef .......................19

USDA Organic .............................................. 26

Use First ..................................................... 8, 9

Value Pak ......................................................14

Vanilla ............................................................13

Veal........................................................ 5, 7, 18

Vegan ........................................................... 26

Vegetarian .................................................... 26

Veggie............................................................. 9

Wafer Thin ...................................................... 7

Walnut ...........................................................13

Wednesday Miércoles .................... Back Cover

Wheat ............................................................12

Whipped Cream.............................................13

White .......................................................12, 13

Whole Wheat .................................................13

WIC Approved................................................. 7

Wild Caught ............................................ 22, 23

Yellow ............................................................13



30

25¢ ................................................................10

29¢ ................................................................10

39¢ ................................................................10

49¢ ............................................................5, 10

50¢ Off............................................................ 9

50¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

59¢ ............................................................5, 10

69¢ ............................................................5, 10

75¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

79¢ ............................................................5, 10

89¢ ................................................................10

99¢ ....................................................4, 5, 9, 10

$1.00 .....................................................8, 9, 10

$1.09 .............................................................10

$1.19 .............................................................10

$1.29 .........................................................5, 10

$1.39 .............................................................10

$1.49 .....................................................5, 9, 10

$1.59 .............................................................10

$1.69 .............................................................10

$1.79 .............................................................10

$1.89 .............................................................10

$1.99 .............................................................10

$2.00 ............................................................10

$2.49 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$2.79 ............................................................10

$2.99 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$3.99 ........................................................9, 10

$4.99 ........................................................9, 10

$5 .................................................................10

$6.99 ............................................................10

$1.00 Off ......................................................... 9

$1.00 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$1.50 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$2.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$2.79 Each ..................................................... 9

$2.99 Each ..................................................... 9

$3.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$4.29 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.59 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.79 Each ..................................................... 9

1/2 Price ................................................. 5, 8, 9

1/4 Pork Loin ................................................. 7

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced...................................5, 11

10 for $10.00................................................. 24

10 pkgs. $10.00............................................. 24

100% Organic ........................................... 5, 26

2 for  $3.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $4.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $5.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $6.00 ................................................... 25

2 pkgs. $10.00 .............................................. 24

2 pkgs. $3.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $4.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $5.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $6.00 ................................................ 24

2/$1.00 ...........................................................10

2/$2 ...............................................................10

2/$3.00 ..........................................................10

2/$4.00 ..........................................................10

2/$5 ...............................................................10

2/$5.00 ..........................................................10

73% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean Ground Beef.............................. 4, 5

85% Lean ......................................................18

90% Lean ......................................................18

93% Lean ......................................................18

95% Lean ......................................................18

Al Pastor ..................................... 9, Back Cover

All Natural ................................................13, 26

All Natural Pork..............................................18

Almond ..........................................................13

American Beef.............................................. 22

American Chicken ........................................ 22

American Lamb .......................................12, 22

American Pork .............................................. 22

Angus Beef....................................................19

Antibiotic/Hormone Free............................. 6, 7

Apple .......................................................12, 13

Apricot ...........................................................13

Arm Roast ...................................................... 9

As Advertised......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Assorted ......................................................... 9

Assorted Pork Chops............................... 6, 7, 9

Back Strap...................................................... 7

Bacon ............................................................. 9

Banana ....................................................12, 13

Bar-B-Que................................................... 5, 7

Bavarian Cream.............................................13

BBQ............................................................ 8, 9

BBQ Chicken .................................................. 9

Beef ............................................... 6, 7, 8, 9, 18

Beef Selected Inspected................................19

Black Angus.................................................... 5

Blank (no copy)........................................ 5, 7, 9

Blank (clear security label) ............................10

Blueberry.................................................12, 13

Bone In Rib Eye.......................................... 8, 9

Boneless.................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 18, 19

Boneless Chuck Roast ............................... 5, 9

Boneless Chuck Steak ................................... 9

Boneless Country Style .................................. 9

Boneless Pork Sirloin ..................................... 9

Boneless Sirloin ............................................. 9

Boneless Skinless Breast ............................... 9

Boneless Waste Free...................................... 9

Born, Raised and Harvested in the USA ...... 22

Braise (cooking instructions) .........................14

Breakfast Chops ......................................... 5, 9

Breakfast Pork Chops .................................... 7

Breakfast Steak .......................................... 5, 9

Breast ......................................................... 5, 9

Broil (cooking instructions) ............................14

Broil or Bar-B-Q .......................................11, 20

Broil or Bar-B-Que ................................. 5, 6, 7

Broil or BBQ.................................................... 9

Brownie..........................................................13

Buffalo............................................................. 9

Butter .............................................................12

Butter Creme .................................................13

Butter Rum.....................................................13

Butterfly Pork Chop......................................... 9

Buy 1 Get 1 Free ............................................ 9

Buy 1 Get 2 Free ............................................ 5

Buy One Get One Free.................... 4, 5, 10, 11

Buy One Get One Free of Equal or Lesser Value .............11

Buy One Get One Free (same item)..............10

Buy Two Get One Free ..........................4, 5, 10

Cajun .............................................................. 5

Canadian Bacon ............................................. 9

Caramel .........................................................13

Carne Asada....................... 5, 8, 9, Back Cover

Carne Para Asar ......................... 5, Back Cover

Carne Preparada ............................................ 9

Carne Ranchera ............................................. 5

Carnitas .................................. 5, 9, Back Cover

Carrot.............................................................13

Carrot Cake ...................................................13

Catfish ...................................................... 9, 23

Center Cut ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Center Cut Chops........................................... 9

Center Cut Pork Chops .................................. 9

Charcoal Steak ............................................... 9

Cheese ..................................................8, 9, 13

Cheese Pizza ................................................10

Cheesecake...................................................13

Cherry......................................................12, 13

Chicken...................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 18

Chicken Packed Fresh ...................................19

Chicken Salad................................................. 9

Chili Meat........................................................ 9

Chocolate ................................................12, 13

Chocolate Chip........................................12, 13

Chopped Sirloin.............................................. 9

Chorizo ....................................6, 7, Back Cover

Chuck Eye Steak ............................................ 9

Chuck Roast ............................................... 5, 9

Chuck Steak ................................................... 9

Chuck Tender.................................................. 9

Cinnamon ................................................12, 13

Coconut .........................................................13

Cook to 160° F.........................................15, 27

Cooked ........................................................... 5

Country of Origin ...........................................11

Country of Origin Produce ............................ 22

Country Style............................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Country Style Ribs.......................................... 9

Crab Salad................................................ 9, 23

Cranberry ......................................................13

Cream Cheese ........................................12, 13

Cream Filled ..................................................13

Cube Steak.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Cubed............................................................. 5

Cured With: (w/ing.) ................................... 6, 7

Custard ..........................................................13

Cut Up Fryer................................................... 5

Deer Sausage................................................. 7

Deli .......................................................... 5, 7, 9

Deli (room to write) ........................................10

Deli Sandwich................................................15

Delicious Premium Fresh Pork.......................19

Delmonico Steak ............................................ 5

Diet Lean ..................................................... 7, 9

Drumsticks...................................................... 5

E. B. T.............................................................. 5

EBT Approved................................................10

EBT Eligible ............................................... 6, 7

Egg Salad ....................................................... 9

Elk................................................................... 5

Especial .................................. 8, 9, Back Cover

Excellent For Bar-B-Que.......... 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 20

Excellent For BBQ .......................................... 9

Excellent For Cookout .................................... 9

Excellent For Cookouts........................... 5, 6, 7

Extra Lean ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Extra Lean Ground Beef................................. 9

Extra Thick.................................................. 5, 9

Extra Thick Cut ............................................... 9

Extra Thin ....................................................... 9

Eye Of Round ................................................. 9

Fajitas ......................................7, 9, Back Cover

Family Pack .................................................. 25

Family Pak ............................5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14

Family Pak Buy More ....................................11

Family Pak Buy More and Save.....................14

Family Pak Save 10¢/lb .................................11

Family Pak Save 5¢/lb ...................................11

Farm Raised ................................................. 22

Filet Mignon ................................................. 7, 9

Fine for Bar-B-Q.......................................11, 20

Fine For BBQ.................................................. 9

Food Stampable ......................................... 6, 7

Fresh.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 23

Fresh Cut Fruit ...............................................18

Fresh Cut In House..................................12, 26

Fresh Fish..........................................11, 21, 23

Fresh From Our Bakery........................ 4, 5, 21

Fresh From Our Deli ............................. 4, 5, 21

Fresh Ground Beef ....................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Chuck .................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Round .....................................18

Fresh Ground Sirloin......................................18

Fresh Never Frozen ...........................11, 12, 23

Fresh Pork / Puerco Fresco ...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry / Pollo Fresco...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry Taste Treat .............................. 21

Fresh Satisfaction Guaranteed ............... 21, 23

Freshly Cooked At..........................................10

Friday Viernes................................. Back Cover

Frozen & Thawed........................................ 6, 7

Fully Cooked............................................ 6, 7, 9

Garlic .........................................................9, 13

Gluten Free................................................... 26

Goat............................................................ 4, 5

Gourmet Onion..............................................13

Grab & Go .....................................................10

Grass Fed....................................................... 5

Great Day to Barbecue ............................14, 20

Great For Meatloaf ..................................... 6, 7

Great For Sloppy Joes................................ 6, 7

Great For Soup.................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Great For Spaghetti .................................... 6, 7

Great for Stir Fry............................................15

Great On the Grill ............5, 8, 9, 11, 14, 20, 21

Great On the Grill! ................................. 6, 7, 20

Great Value!............................... 6, 7, 18, 24, 25

Green Leaf...................................................... 7

Green Onion ................................................... 5

Grillin' Season ........................................ 20, 27

Ground Beef ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Beef 70% Lean / 30% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 73% Lean / 27% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 75% Lean / 25% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 80% Lean / 20% Fat...........16, 17

Ground Beef 85% Lean / 15% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 90% Lean / 10% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 93% Lean / 7% Fat...................16

Ground Beef 95% Lean / 5% Fat...................16

Ground Chicken.......................................16, 17

Ground Chicken Breast 99% Lean / 1% Fat ..........16

Ground Chuck ................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Chuck 80% Lean / 20% Fat ..............16

Ground Chuck 85% Lean / 15% Fat ..............16

Ground Fresh Daily ........................................ 7

Ground Fresh Friday ...................................... 7

Ground Fresh Monday ................................... 7

Ground Fresh Saturday .................................. 7

Ground Fresh Thursday.................................. 7

Ground Fresh Tuesday.................................... 7

Ground Fresh Wednesday.............................. 7

Ground Lamb...........................................16, 17

Ground Pork ........................................9, 16, 17

Ground Pork 72% Lean / 28% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 75% Lean / 25% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 80% Lean / 20% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 93% Lean / 7% Fat .............16, 17

Ground Round ..................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Sirloin............................................. 5, 9

Ground Turkey .....................................9, 16, 17

Ground Venison ............................................. 7

Guacamole ................................................. 6, 7

Halal ...................................................... 6, 7, 27

Halal Food .................................................... 27

Ham............................................................ 5, 9

Ham and Cheese............................................ 9

Hamburger...................................................... 5

Happy Holidays............................................. 27

Happy Thanksgiving ..................................... 27

Healthy Diet .................................................. 26

Heat 'N Eat ................................................. 5, 9

Heat & Eat .....................................................14

Heat & Serve .............................................. 8, 9

High Fiber..................................................... 26

Home Grown .................................................. 5

Homemade................................................. 4, 5

Hot ............................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Italian .......................................................... 8, 9

Italian Bread ..................................................13

Italian Sausage........................................... 8, 9

Jalapeno......................4, 5, 6, 7, 9, Back Cover

Jalapeño & Cheese ........................................ 7

Juicy Beef Great Taste.................................. 21

Juicy Beef Great Taste / Res Jugosa Gran Sabor .... 21, Back Cover

July 4th ......................................................... 27

KC Strip .......................................................... 9

Keep Refrigerated....................................... 8, 9

Known Allergens............................................10

Lamb.................................................. 5, 7, 9, 18

Lean ................................................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Lean Ground Beef ................................... 5, 7, 9

Lean Juicy Pork .............................................18

Index: Le - StIndex: Le - St

Description                                        Page

Lean Pork Finest Flavor................................ 21

Leg Quarters................................................... 9

Legs................................................................ 9

Lemon......................................................12, 13

Lemon Slice.................................................. 23

Limit 1 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Limit 2 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Locally Grown............................................... 26

London Broil .................................5, 7, 9, 11, 15

Low Cholesterol ............................................ 26

Low Fat ......................................................... 26

Lower Salt..................................................... 26

Made Daily..................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 10

Made With WHOLE GRAINS.......................... 5

Make Your Grill Sizzle ................................... 20

Manager's Special ........... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 25

Marble Cake ............................................12, 13

Marinated........................................................ 9

Meat Dept. .................................................. 6, 7

Meat Loaf........................................................ 5

Mecánicamente Tenderized.......................... 27

Mechanically Tenderized .............................. 27

Medium....................................................... 4, 5

Microwave Ready ..........................................14

Microwaveable............................................ 6, 7

Milanesa ..................................................... 5, 9

Mild .................................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Minute Steak................................................... 9

Monday Lunes ................................ Back Cover

Natural .....................................................12, 26

New .......................................................8, 9, 10

New Try Me....................................................10

New York Cut .................................................. 5

New York Steak............................................... 9

New York Strip ............................................ 8, 9

No Nitrate ..................................................... 26

No Sugar Added ........................................... 26

No Trans Fat ................................................. 26

Not For Sale ............................................... 5, 7

Oatmeal .........................................................13

Oatmeal Raisin ........................................12, 13

Onion.............................................................. 5

Orange...........................................................13

Organic (Green Material) .......................... 5, 26

Organic (Red Material) .................. 5, 7, 8, 9, 26

Organic (White Material) ............................... 26

Organically Grown ................................ 4, 5, 26

Our Own Homemade.................................. 8, 9

Our Own Pork Sausage.............................. 5, 9

Oven Roast .................................................... 7

Oven Roast (cooking instructions).................14

Paid ......................................................... 6, 7, 9

Description                                        Page

Paid - Thank You / Pagado - Gracias ........7, Back Cover

Paid In Deli ..................................................... 7

Paid Thank You .......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10

Pan Fry (cooking instructions) .......................14

Para Caldo...................................................... 5

Pazole............................................. Back Cover

Peach ......................................................12, 13

Peanut Butter...........................................12, 13

Pecan ......................................................12, 13

Pepperoni ................................................... 8, 9

Pick 5 for $19.99........................................... 25

Pick 5 for $24.99........................................... 25

Pico de Gallo .............................................. 6, 7

Pineapple.......................................................13

Plain................................................................ 7

Pollo Asado..................................................... 9

Poppyseed.....................................................13

Pork ...................................................4, 5, 9, 18

Pork Chop....................................................... 9

Pork Cutlet...................................................... 9

Pork Roast ...................................................... 9

Pork Sausage ................................................. 9

Pork Selected Inspected................................19

Pork Steak .............................................. 5, 8, 9

Porterhouse Steak ...................................... 7, 9

Pot Roast ....................................................... 7

Pot Roast (cooking instructions) ....................14

Previously Frozen ............................... 4, 5, 8, 9

Price Reduced ...............................................14

Product of (list of countries) .......................... 22

Product of Canada........................................ 22

Product of Dominican Republic..................... 22

Product of El Salvador .................................. 22

Product of Mexico ......................................... 22

Product of U.S.A. .......................................... 22

Puerco Pork .................................................... 5

Pumpernickel .................................................13

Pumpkin.........................................................13

Quick To Fix ................................................ 5, 9

Raisin.............................................................13

Raspberry................................................12, 13

Ready to Eat Rotisserie Chicken .................. 21

Red Hot Special Today's Low Price (room to write) ......... 24

Reduced ...................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced For Quick Sale.............. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced for Quick Sale (room to write)...14, 24

Reduced for Quick Sale Only (room to write) ........................ 24

Reduced To ________.................................... 5

Rib Eye................................................... 5, 8, 9

RibEye Steak  ................................................ 9

Ring On Bakery.......................................... 5, 7

Ring On Bakery (room to write) .....................10

Description                                        Page

Ring On Bakery Key................................... 4, 5

Ring On Deli ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ring On Deli (room to write) ..........................10

Ring On Deli Key............................................ 5

Ring On Meat ................................................. 5

Ring On Produce Key..................................... 5

Ring On Seafood ...................................... 9, 23

Ripe (Green Material) ..................................... 5

Ripe (Red Material) .................................... 4, 5

Ripe & Ready To Eat ...................................... 5

Ripe Ready To Eat...................................... 4, 5

Roast Beef.................................................. 5, 9

Round Steak................................................... 9

Rump Roast................................................. 7, 9

Rye ................................................................13

Safe Handling Instructions.......................15, 27

Sandwich Steak ............................................. 7

Saturday Sábado............................ Back Cover

Sausage ..................................................... 5, 9

Save $1.00 .................................................... 24

Save 10¢....................................................... 24

Save 20¢....................................................... 24

Save 30¢....................................................... 24

Save 50¢....................................................... 24

Saves 20¢..................................................... 24

Saves 40¢..................................................... 24

Seasoned ....................................................... 9

Seasons Greetings ....................................... 27

Seedless......................................................... 5

Sesame Seed................................................13

Shish-ka-bob Hot Off The Grill...................... 20

Sirloin ...................................................... 5, 7, 9

Sirloin Pork Chops.......................................... 9

Sirloin Tip Roast ............................................. 9

Sirloin Tip Steak.............................................. 9

Skinless ......................................................... 7

Sliced................................................... 4, 5, 7, 9

Sliced Beef for Fajitas....................................15

Sliced Chicken for Fajitas ..............................15

Sliced Free.............................................. 5, 6, 7

Smoked .................................................. 4, 5, 9

Smoked Cured With... ................................. 6, 7

SourDough ....................................................13

Spareribs ........................................................ 9

Special............................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14

Special of the Week............................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Special Price....................................... 4, 5, 6, 7

Special Today ........................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Special Today (with box) ................................ 7

Special With Card ..........................................10

Spicy........................................................... 4, 5

Steamed Fully Cooked.................................... 5

Stew Meat................................................ 7, 8, 9

Stir Fry......................................................... 7, 9

Strawberry...............................................12, 13

Strawberry Rhubarb ......................................13

Sugar.......................................................12, 13

Sugar Free.................................................... 26

Sunday Domingo............................ Back Cover

Super Lean.................................................. 7, 9

Super Lean Ground Beef................................ 9

Sweet Potato..................................................13

T-Bone ............................................................ 9

T-Bone Steak ............................................. 7, 20

Taco Meat ................................................... 8, 9

Tenderized ....................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9

Tenderloin....................................................... 7

Teriyaki ........................................................... 9

Thank You................................................... 4, 5

Thick ............................................................... 9

Thick Cut ............................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Thick Sliced ................................................ 5, 7

Thin............................................................. 8, 9

Thin Cut ............................................... 5, 7, 8, 9

Thin Sliced..................................... 4, 5, 7, 9, 18

Thin Sliced / Rebanada Fina .......7, Back Cover

This Product Is E.B.T. Eligible ......................... 5

Thursday Jueves............................. Back Cover

Today’s Special............................................... 7

Top Round ...................................................... 9

Top Round Roast ............................................ 5

Top Round Steak ............................................ 9

Top Sirloin....................................................... 9

Tri Tip.............................................................. 9

Tri Tip Roast.................................................... 5

Try Me............................................................. 7

Tuesday Martes .............................. Back Cover

Tuna.......................................................... 9, 23

Tuna Salad................................................ 9, 23

Turkey.................................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

U.S.D.A. Choice ....................... 5, 7, 8, 9, 14, 19

U.S.D.A. Choice Beef.....................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade ..................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade Beef..........................19

U.S.D.A. Prime...............................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade....................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade Beef............................19

U.S.D.A. Select ..............................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Beef......................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Grade Beef...........................19

USDA Choice ................................................19

USDA Choice Grain Fed Beef .......................19

USDA Organic .............................................. 26

Use First ..................................................... 8, 9

Value Pak ......................................................14

Vanilla ............................................................13

Veal........................................................ 5, 7, 18

Vegan ........................................................... 26

Vegetarian .................................................... 26

Veggie............................................................. 9

Wafer Thin ...................................................... 7

Walnut ...........................................................13

Wednesday Miércoles .................... Back Cover

Wheat ............................................................12

Whipped Cream.............................................13

White .......................................................12, 13

Whole Wheat .................................................13

WIC Approved................................................. 7

Wild Caught ............................................ 22, 23

Yellow ............................................................13



31

25¢ ................................................................10

29¢ ................................................................10

39¢ ................................................................10

49¢ ............................................................5, 10

50¢ Off............................................................ 9

50¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

59¢ ............................................................5, 10

69¢ ............................................................5, 10

75¢ Off w/barcode ........................................ 25

79¢ ............................................................5, 10

89¢ ................................................................10

99¢ ....................................................4, 5, 9, 10

$1.00 .....................................................8, 9, 10

$1.09 .............................................................10

$1.19 .............................................................10

$1.29 .........................................................5, 10

$1.39 .............................................................10

$1.49 .....................................................5, 9, 10

$1.59 .............................................................10

$1.69 .............................................................10

$1.79 .............................................................10

$1.89 .............................................................10

$1.99 .............................................................10

$2.00 ............................................................10

$2.49 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$2.79 ............................................................10

$2.99 ....................................................8, 9, 10

$3.99 ........................................................9, 10

$4.99 ........................................................9, 10

$5 .................................................................10

$6.99 ............................................................10

$1.00 Off ......................................................... 9

$1.00 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$1.50 Off w/barcode...................................... 25

$2.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$2.79 Each ..................................................... 9

$2.99 Each ..................................................... 9

$3.00 Off w/barcode ..................................... 25

$4.29 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.59 Each ..................................................... 9

$4.79 Each ..................................................... 9

1/2 Price ................................................. 5, 8, 9

1/4 Pork Loin ................................................. 7

1/4 Pork Loin Sliced...................................5, 11

10 for $10.00................................................. 24

10 pkgs. $10.00............................................. 24

100% Organic ........................................... 5, 26

2 for  $3.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $4.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $5.00 ................................................... 25

2 for  $6.00 ................................................... 25

2 pkgs. $10.00 .............................................. 24

2 pkgs. $3.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $4.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $5.00 ................................................ 24

2 pkgs. $6.00 ................................................ 24

2/$1.00 ...........................................................10

2/$2 ...............................................................10

2/$3.00 ..........................................................10

2/$4.00 ..........................................................10

2/$5 ...............................................................10

2/$5.00 ..........................................................10

73% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean ......................................................18

80% Lean Ground Beef.............................. 4, 5

85% Lean ......................................................18

90% Lean ......................................................18

93% Lean ......................................................18

95% Lean ......................................................18

Al Pastor ..................................... 9, Back Cover

All Natural ................................................13, 26

All Natural Pork..............................................18

Almond ..........................................................13

American Beef.............................................. 22

American Chicken ........................................ 22

American Lamb .......................................12, 22

American Pork .............................................. 22

Angus Beef....................................................19

Antibiotic/Hormone Free............................. 6, 7

Apple .......................................................12, 13

Apricot ...........................................................13

Arm Roast ...................................................... 9

As Advertised......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Assorted ......................................................... 9

Assorted Pork Chops............................... 6, 7, 9

Back Strap...................................................... 7

Bacon ............................................................. 9

Banana ....................................................12, 13

Bar-B-Que................................................... 5, 7

Bavarian Cream.............................................13

BBQ............................................................ 8, 9

BBQ Chicken .................................................. 9

Beef ............................................... 6, 7, 8, 9, 18

Beef Selected Inspected................................19

Black Angus.................................................... 5

Blank (no copy)........................................ 5, 7, 9

Blank (clear security label) ............................10

Blueberry.................................................12, 13

Bone In Rib Eye.......................................... 8, 9

Boneless.................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 18, 19

Boneless Chuck Roast ............................... 5, 9

Boneless Chuck Steak ................................... 9

Boneless Country Style .................................. 9

Boneless Pork Sirloin ..................................... 9

Boneless Sirloin ............................................. 9

Boneless Skinless Breast ............................... 9

Boneless Waste Free...................................... 9

Born, Raised and Harvested in the USA ...... 22

Braise (cooking instructions) .........................14

Breakfast Chops ......................................... 5, 9

Breakfast Pork Chops .................................... 7

Breakfast Steak .......................................... 5, 9

Breast ......................................................... 5, 9

Broil (cooking instructions) ............................14

Broil or Bar-B-Q .......................................11, 20

Broil or Bar-B-Que ................................. 5, 6, 7

Broil or BBQ.................................................... 9

Brownie..........................................................13

Buffalo............................................................. 9

Butter .............................................................12

Butter Creme .................................................13

Butter Rum.....................................................13

Butterfly Pork Chop......................................... 9

Buy 1 Get 1 Free ............................................ 9

Buy 1 Get 2 Free ............................................ 5

Buy One Get One Free.................... 4, 5, 10, 11

Buy One Get One Free of Equal or Lesser Value .............11

Buy One Get One Free (same item)..............10

Buy Two Get One Free ..........................4, 5, 10

Cajun .............................................................. 5

Canadian Bacon ............................................. 9

Caramel .........................................................13

Carne Asada....................... 5, 8, 9, Back Cover

Carne Para Asar ......................... 5, Back Cover

Carne Preparada ............................................ 9

Carne Ranchera ............................................. 5

Carnitas .................................. 5, 9, Back Cover

Carrot.............................................................13

Carrot Cake ...................................................13

Catfish ...................................................... 9, 23

Center Cut ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Center Cut Chops........................................... 9

Center Cut Pork Chops .................................. 9

Charcoal Steak ............................................... 9

Cheese ..................................................8, 9, 13

Cheese Pizza ................................................10

Cheesecake...................................................13

Cherry......................................................12, 13

Chicken...................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 18

Chicken Packed Fresh ...................................19

Chicken Salad................................................. 9

Chili Meat........................................................ 9

Chocolate ................................................12, 13

Chocolate Chip........................................12, 13

Chopped Sirloin.............................................. 9

Chorizo ....................................6, 7, Back Cover

Chuck Eye Steak ............................................ 9

Chuck Roast ............................................... 5, 9

Chuck Steak ................................................... 9

Chuck Tender.................................................. 9

Cinnamon ................................................12, 13

Coconut .........................................................13

Cook to 160° F.........................................15, 27

Cooked ........................................................... 5

Country of Origin ...........................................11

Country of Origin Produce ............................ 22

Country Style............................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Country Style Ribs.......................................... 9

Crab Salad................................................ 9, 23

Cranberry ......................................................13

Cream Cheese ........................................12, 13

Cream Filled ..................................................13

Cube Steak.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Cubed............................................................. 5

Cured With: (w/ing.) ................................... 6, 7

Custard ..........................................................13

Cut Up Fryer................................................... 5

Deer Sausage................................................. 7

Deli .......................................................... 5, 7, 9

Deli (room to write) ........................................10

Deli Sandwich................................................15

Delicious Premium Fresh Pork.......................19

Delmonico Steak ............................................ 5

Diet Lean ..................................................... 7, 9

Drumsticks...................................................... 5

E. B. T.............................................................. 5

EBT Approved................................................10

EBT Eligible ............................................... 6, 7

Egg Salad ....................................................... 9

Elk................................................................... 5

Especial .................................. 8, 9, Back Cover

Excellent For Bar-B-Que.......... 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 20

Excellent For BBQ .......................................... 9

Excellent For Cookout .................................... 9

Excellent For Cookouts........................... 5, 6, 7

Extra Lean ................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Extra Lean Ground Beef................................. 9

Extra Thick.................................................. 5, 9

Extra Thick Cut ............................................... 9

Extra Thin ....................................................... 9

Eye Of Round ................................................. 9

Fajitas ......................................7, 9, Back Cover

Family Pack .................................................. 25

Family Pak ............................5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14

Family Pak Buy More ....................................11

Family Pak Buy More and Save.....................14

Family Pak Save 10¢/lb .................................11

Family Pak Save 5¢/lb ...................................11

Farm Raised ................................................. 22

Filet Mignon ................................................. 7, 9

Fine for Bar-B-Q.......................................11, 20

Fine For BBQ.................................................. 9

Food Stampable ......................................... 6, 7

Fresh.......................................... 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 23

Fresh Cut Fruit ...............................................18

Fresh Cut In House..................................12, 26

Fresh Fish..........................................11, 21, 23

Fresh From Our Bakery........................ 4, 5, 21

Fresh From Our Deli ............................. 4, 5, 21

Fresh Ground Beef ....................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Chuck .................................9, 18

Fresh Ground Round .....................................18

Fresh Ground Sirloin......................................18

Fresh Never Frozen ...........................11, 12, 23

Fresh Pork / Puerco Fresco ...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry / Pollo Fresco...... 21, Back Cover

Fresh Poultry Taste Treat .............................. 21

Fresh Satisfaction Guaranteed ............... 21, 23

Freshly Cooked At..........................................10

Friday Viernes................................. Back Cover

Frozen & Thawed........................................ 6, 7

Fully Cooked............................................ 6, 7, 9

Garlic .........................................................9, 13

Gluten Free................................................... 26

Goat............................................................ 4, 5

Gourmet Onion..............................................13

Grab & Go .....................................................10

Grass Fed....................................................... 5

Great Day to Barbecue ............................14, 20

Great For Meatloaf ..................................... 6, 7

Great For Sloppy Joes................................ 6, 7

Great For Soup.................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Great For Spaghetti .................................... 6, 7

Great for Stir Fry............................................15

Great On the Grill ............5, 8, 9, 11, 14, 20, 21

Great On the Grill! ................................. 6, 7, 20

Great Value!............................... 6, 7, 18, 24, 25

Green Leaf...................................................... 7

Green Onion ................................................... 5

Grillin' Season ........................................ 20, 27

Ground Beef ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Beef 70% Lean / 30% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 73% Lean / 27% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 75% Lean / 25% Fat.................16

Ground Beef 80% Lean / 20% Fat...........16, 17

Ground Beef 85% Lean / 15% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 90% Lean / 10% Fat ...........16, 17

Ground Beef 93% Lean / 7% Fat...................16

Ground Beef 95% Lean / 5% Fat...................16

Ground Chicken.......................................16, 17

Ground Chicken Breast 99% Lean / 1% Fat ..........16

Ground Chuck ................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Chuck 80% Lean / 20% Fat ..............16

Ground Chuck 85% Lean / 15% Fat ..............16

Ground Fresh Daily ........................................ 7

Ground Fresh Friday ...................................... 7

Ground Fresh Monday ................................... 7

Ground Fresh Saturday .................................. 7

Ground Fresh Thursday.................................. 7

Ground Fresh Tuesday.................................... 7

Ground Fresh Wednesday.............................. 7

Ground Lamb...........................................16, 17

Ground Pork ........................................9, 16, 17

Ground Pork 72% Lean / 28% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 75% Lean / 25% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 80% Lean / 20% Fat .................16

Ground Pork 93% Lean / 7% Fat .............16, 17

Ground Round ..................................... 5, 6, 7, 9

Ground Sirloin............................................. 5, 9

Ground Turkey .....................................9, 16, 17

Ground Venison ............................................. 7

Guacamole ................................................. 6, 7

Halal ...................................................... 6, 7, 27

Halal Food .................................................... 27

Ham............................................................ 5, 9

Ham and Cheese............................................ 9

Hamburger...................................................... 5

Happy Holidays............................................. 27

Happy Thanksgiving ..................................... 27

Healthy Diet .................................................. 26

Heat 'N Eat ................................................. 5, 9

Heat & Eat .....................................................14

Heat & Serve .............................................. 8, 9

High Fiber..................................................... 26

Home Grown .................................................. 5

Homemade................................................. 4, 5

Hot ............................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Italian .......................................................... 8, 9

Italian Bread ..................................................13

Italian Sausage........................................... 8, 9

Jalapeno......................4, 5, 6, 7, 9, Back Cover

Jalapeño & Cheese ........................................ 7

Juicy Beef Great Taste.................................. 21

Juicy Beef Great Taste / Res Jugosa Gran Sabor .... 21, Back Cover

July 4th ......................................................... 27

KC Strip .......................................................... 9

Keep Refrigerated....................................... 8, 9

Known Allergens............................................10

Lamb.................................................. 5, 7, 9, 18

Lean ................................................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Lean Ground Beef ................................... 5, 7, 9

Lean Juicy Pork .............................................18

Lean Pork Finest Flavor................................ 21

Leg Quarters................................................... 9

Legs................................................................ 9

Lemon......................................................12, 13

Lemon Slice.................................................. 23

Limit 1 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Limit 2 With $10 Purchase .............................10

Locally Grown............................................... 26

London Broil .................................5, 7, 9, 11, 15

Low Cholesterol ............................................ 26

Low Fat ......................................................... 26

Lower Salt..................................................... 26

Made Daily..................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 10

Made With WHOLE GRAINS.......................... 5

Make Your Grill Sizzle ................................... 20

Manager's Special ........... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 25

Marble Cake ............................................12, 13

Marinated........................................................ 9

Meat Dept. .................................................. 6, 7

Meat Loaf........................................................ 5

Mecánicamente Tenderized.......................... 27

Mechanically Tenderized .............................. 27

Medium....................................................... 4, 5

Microwave Ready ..........................................14

Microwaveable............................................ 6, 7

Milanesa ..................................................... 5, 9

Mild .................................................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 9

Minute Steak................................................... 9

Monday Lunes ................................ Back Cover

Natural .....................................................12, 26

New .......................................................8, 9, 10

New Try Me....................................................10

New York Cut .................................................. 5

New York Steak............................................... 9

New York Strip ............................................ 8, 9

No Nitrate ..................................................... 26

No Sugar Added ........................................... 26

No Trans Fat ................................................. 26

Not For Sale ............................................... 5, 7

Oatmeal .........................................................13

Oatmeal Raisin ........................................12, 13

Onion.............................................................. 5

Orange...........................................................13

Organic (Green Material) .......................... 5, 26

Organic (Red Material) .................. 5, 7, 8, 9, 26

Organic (White Material) ............................... 26

Organically Grown ................................ 4, 5, 26

Our Own Homemade.................................. 8, 9

Our Own Pork Sausage.............................. 5, 9

Oven Roast .................................................... 7

Oven Roast (cooking instructions).................14

Paid ......................................................... 6, 7, 9

Paid - Thank You / Pagado - Gracias ........7, Back Cover

Paid In Deli ..................................................... 7

Paid Thank You .......................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10

Pan Fry (cooking instructions) .......................14

Para Caldo...................................................... 5

Pazole............................................. Back Cover

Peach ......................................................12, 13

Peanut Butter...........................................12, 13

Pecan ......................................................12, 13

Pepperoni ................................................... 8, 9

Pick 5 for $19.99........................................... 25

Pick 5 for $24.99........................................... 25

Pico de Gallo .............................................. 6, 7

Pineapple.......................................................13

Plain................................................................ 7

Pollo Asado..................................................... 9

Poppyseed.....................................................13

Pork ...................................................4, 5, 9, 18

Pork Chop....................................................... 9

Pork Cutlet...................................................... 9

Pork Roast ...................................................... 9

Pork Sausage ................................................. 9

Pork Selected Inspected................................19

Pork Steak .............................................. 5, 8, 9

Porterhouse Steak ...................................... 7, 9

Pot Roast ....................................................... 7

Pot Roast (cooking instructions) ....................14

Previously Frozen ............................... 4, 5, 8, 9

Price Reduced ...............................................14

Product of (list of countries) .......................... 22

Product of Canada........................................ 22

Product of Dominican Republic..................... 22

Product of El Salvador .................................. 22

Product of Mexico ......................................... 22

Product of U.S.A. .......................................... 22

Puerco Pork .................................................... 5

Pumpernickel .................................................13

Pumpkin.........................................................13

Quick To Fix ................................................ 5, 9

Raisin.............................................................13

Raspberry................................................12, 13

Ready to Eat Rotisserie Chicken .................. 21

Red Hot Special Today's Low Price (room to write) ......... 24

Reduced ...................................... 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced For Quick Sale.............. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Reduced for Quick Sale (room to write)...14, 24

Reduced for Quick Sale Only (room to write) ........................ 24

Reduced To ________.................................... 5

Rib Eye................................................... 5, 8, 9

RibEye Steak  ................................................ 9

Ring On Bakery.......................................... 5, 7

Ring On Bakery (room to write) .....................10

Ring On Bakery Key................................... 4, 5

Ring On Deli ........................................ 5, 6, 7, 9

Ring On Deli (room to write) ..........................10

Ring On Deli Key............................................ 5

Ring On Meat ................................................. 5

Ring On Produce Key..................................... 5

Ring On Seafood ...................................... 9, 23

Ripe (Green Material) ..................................... 5

Ripe (Red Material) .................................... 4, 5

Ripe & Ready To Eat ...................................... 5

Ripe Ready To Eat...................................... 4, 5

Roast Beef.................................................. 5, 9

Round Steak................................................... 9

Rump Roast................................................. 7, 9

Rye ................................................................13

Safe Handling Instructions.......................15, 27

Sandwich Steak ............................................. 7

Saturday Sábado............................ Back Cover

Sausage ..................................................... 5, 9

Save $1.00 .................................................... 24

Save 10¢....................................................... 24

Save 20¢....................................................... 24

Save 30¢....................................................... 24

Save 50¢....................................................... 24

Saves 20¢..................................................... 24

Saves 40¢..................................................... 24

Seasoned ....................................................... 9

Seasons Greetings ....................................... 27

Seedless......................................................... 5

Sesame Seed................................................13

Shish-ka-bob Hot Off The Grill...................... 20

Sirloin ...................................................... 5, 7, 9

Sirloin Pork Chops.......................................... 9

Sirloin Tip Roast ............................................. 9

Sirloin Tip Steak.............................................. 9

Skinless ......................................................... 7

Sliced................................................... 4, 5, 7, 9

Sliced Beef for Fajitas....................................15

Sliced Chicken for Fajitas ..............................15

Sliced Free.............................................. 5, 6, 7

Smoked .................................................. 4, 5, 9

Smoked Cured With... ................................. 6, 7

SourDough ....................................................13

Spareribs ........................................................ 9

Special............................. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14

Special of the Week............................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Special Price....................................... 4, 5, 6, 7

Special Today ........................ 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14

Special Today (with box) ................................ 7

Special With Card ..........................................10

Spicy........................................................... 4, 5

Steamed Fully Cooked.................................... 5

Index: St - ZIndex: St - Z

Description                                        Page

Stew Meat................................................ 7, 8, 9

Stir Fry......................................................... 7, 9

Strawberry...............................................12, 13

Strawberry Rhubarb ......................................13

Sugar.......................................................12, 13

Sugar Free.................................................... 26

Sunday Domingo............................ Back Cover

Super Lean.................................................. 7, 9

Super Lean Ground Beef................................ 9

Sweet Potato..................................................13

T-Bone ............................................................ 9

T-Bone Steak ............................................. 7, 20

Taco Meat ................................................... 8, 9

Tenderized ....................................... 4, 5, 7, 8, 9

Tenderloin....................................................... 7

Teriyaki ........................................................... 9

Thank You................................................... 4, 5

Thick ............................................................... 9

Thick Cut ............................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

Thick Sliced ................................................ 5, 7

Thin............................................................. 8, 9

Thin Cut ............................................... 5, 7, 8, 9

Thin Sliced..................................... 4, 5, 7, 9, 18

Thin Sliced / Rebanada Fina .......7, Back Cover

This Product Is E.B.T. Eligible ......................... 5

Thursday Jueves............................. Back Cover

Today’s Special............................................... 7

Top Round ...................................................... 9

Top Round Roast ............................................ 5

Top Round Steak ............................................ 9

Top Sirloin....................................................... 9

Tri Tip.............................................................. 9

Tri Tip Roast.................................................... 5

Try Me............................................................. 7

Tuesday Martes .............................. Back Cover

Tuna.......................................................... 9, 23

Tuna Salad................................................ 9, 23

Turkey.................................................. 4, 5, 7, 9

U.S.D.A. Choice ....................... 5, 7, 8, 9, 14, 19

U.S.D.A. Choice Beef.....................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade ..................................19

U.S.D.A. Choice Grade Beef..........................19

U.S.D.A. Prime...............................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade....................................19

U.S.D.A. Prime Grade Beef............................19

U.S.D.A. Select ..............................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Beef......................................19

U.S.D.A. Select Grade Beef...........................19

USDA Choice ................................................19

USDA Choice Grain Fed Beef .......................19

USDA Organic .............................................. 26

Use First ..................................................... 8, 9

Description                                        Page

Value Pak ......................................................14

Vanilla ............................................................13

Veal........................................................ 5, 7, 18

Vegan ........................................................... 26

Vegetarian .................................................... 26

Veggie............................................................. 9

Wafer Thin ...................................................... 7

Walnut ...........................................................13

Wednesday Miércoles .................... Back Cover

Wheat ............................................................12

Whipped Cream.............................................13

White .......................................................12, 13

Whole Wheat .................................................13

WIC Approved................................................. 7

Wild Caught ............................................ 22, 23

Yellow ............................................................13

Custom
Printing Available

Ask For Details

Can’t Find 
the Label 
You Need?
Ask About 

Custom 
Printing 
Options! 

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal
Message

Ask for Details

Your Own
Personal Message

Your
  Brand



CAT-1832

Spanish LabelsSpanish Labels

Bilingual Days of the Week Labels

CR-SUN CR-MON CR-TUE CR-WED CR-THU CR-FRI CR-SAT

SAT
SÁBADO

FRI
VIERNES

THU
JUEVES

WED
MIÉRCOLES

TUE
MARTES

MON
LUNES

SUN
DOMINGO

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.0” Circles

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

4.0” x .9375”

PS
-0

6

PS
-2

0
PS

-2
5

CQ-772CQ-808
1,000 Labels

Per Roll
1.50” x .8125”

CQ-5422 CQ-Custom

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.375” x .7813”

LG-B-020LG-336 LG-B-Custom

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

LG-B-032LG-1777

EP-S-034

1,000 Labels
Per Roll

1.3” x .74”

EP-S-037 EP-S-038 EP-S-Custom

Your Own
Personal Message

Ask for Details

EP-457EP-448




